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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 SHAMNA T M JAMSHEER C (HSBN) CHOLAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAKUZHI 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

2 21/01/2026 Savad N P Koyamon N P (FTHR) Eranhipurayil, 
Alparamba, Pulikkal, 

Andiyurkunnu, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

3 21/01/2026 HATHU MANALKKA 
A 

JAMSHEED (FTHR) ALANGADAN, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

4 21/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail NP Aura AT (MTHR) Eranjipurayil, 
Alparamba, Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 MUSFARUDHEEN P NIZAR AHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PALANGATTU 
PALAKKOLIL 

HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

6 21/01/2026 RISLA NC MAMUKUTTY NC 
(FTHR)

Kuzhikattu Thodi, 
Thavanoor, 

Muthuvallur, 
Thavanoor, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

7 21/01/2026 ASHIQUE 
MUHAMMED K 

SALEEM K (FTHR) 17/6 Kuttassery, 
Iruppanthodi, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

8 21/01/2026 HARSHAD P P SAIDALAVI P P 
(FTHR)

POYILI PATTALATH 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

9 21/01/2026 Shamnid V C Fathima (MTHR) 162/Vathodika, 
Cheruvayoor, 
Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

10 21/01/2026 Mohammed Faisal Saidalavi Thoppasseri 
(FTHR)

Kalathodi House, 
Kolathur, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

11 21/01/2026 AYISHA HUSNA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

Kavungal, 
Cheriyaparamb, 
Parappur, vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

12 21/01/2026 Fathimath Shareena T Kunhalikutty (FTHR) Thannikuzhi, 
Anathayur, Vazhakkad, 

Vazhakkad, 673640, 
Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

13 21/01/2026 SHREYAS. O DILEEP KUMAR O 
(FTHR)

ONGALLUR, 
KALOTH, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

14 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
KP 

Ahammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Mannilthodi, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

15 21/01/2026 Salmanul Faris. K Abdul Latheef K (FTHR) 3/396, Veerakkulath, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  

16 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA 
KOTTAKUNNAN 

Yunus Kottakunnan 
(FTHR)

275 Kottakunnan House, 
Kodangad, Nediyirupp, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

17 21/01/2026 Dihin M P Ahammed Shareef 
(FTHR)

Payyanatt (House), 
6/228, Chingamkulthil, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kundotty

  

18 21/01/2026 SHEETHAL P SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKUZHI 
HOUSE, EAST 

KARAD, VAZHAYUR 
VILLAGE, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

19 21/01/2026 RASIYA V K ASHRAFALI P K 
(HSBN)

PARAMBAN 
KUNNAN   

HOUSE ,CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDODY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

20 21/01/2026 MUJEEB K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

VEETTIKKALODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMPARAMBA 
SCHOOL PADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

21 21/01/2026 FAHAD ANWER Anwer (FTHR) 3/515, Mundumuzhi, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  

22 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED JINAS E 
K 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KANHIRAKUZHI, 
Vettathoor, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

23 21/01/2026 Suresh Kumar M Ambika E (WIFE) PALAKKOTTU 
KALAM PARAMB, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

24 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
K P 

K P SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

25 21/01/2026 PAVIN C SURENDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPRA HOUSE, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

26 21/01/2026 visitha v c karthikeyan (HSBN) 429 D / 
ATHIKKODANKUZHI, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

27 21/01/2026 NIYA B T ANWAR SADATH B T 
(FTHR)

PART 224, 
THARUPPAYIL, 
SALAFI BAZAR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

28 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE M 

ALIAKBAR M (FTHR) 31/427 Mullungal, 
KUNNATHPARAMBA, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

29 21/01/2026 NOORBINA P RASHEEDALI 
PARAMBADAN 

(HSBN)

VELLATTU 
THODIKA HOUSE, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

30 21/01/2026 IMMUNA SAHLA MUHAMMED SADIQ 
(FTHR)

PERIYATT HOUSE, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

31 21/01/2026 JISHNU M SANTHOSH M (FTHR) 12/513 
A,KUTTIPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

32 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADIQ 
K M 

K M SAIDALAVI 
(FTHR)

9, MANAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

33 21/01/2026 RANAM P KUNHALI 
PUTHALATH (FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

34 21/01/2026 Sreeraj k Dasan K (FTHR) KUTTITHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 21/01/2026 Nimisha v Velayudhan (FTHR) Kolappalli house, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

36 21/01/2026 Naseema Afsaludheen (HSBN) Adungumpuram, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

37 21/01/2026 ALMINSHAD N MOHAMMED KUTTY 
N (FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

38 21/01/2026 Sreejil Das K DASAN K (FTHR) KUTTITHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

39 21/01/2026 ASHIF OK ZUHRA (MTHR) Nayadikuzhi House, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

40 21/01/2026 HUSNA RAIHANA K 
P 

FAISAL P (HSBN) PANACHIKKAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK O BABU O (FTHR) ODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

42 21/01/2026 ANSARI KT HALEEEMA K T 
(MTHR)

3/379, Mundumuzhi, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  

43 21/01/2026 Fathima Ezza NP Rasheeda V (MTHR) 3/67, 
Chemmalaparamba, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

44 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
C 

C ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKODE 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MILE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

45 21/01/2026 SUHAIL P K SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

00, POYILI 
KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

46 21/01/2026 AMAL SHERVIN A SHAHEED 
ANNADAMBAN 

(FTHR)

8, KALLADA HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR 

PALLIMUKK, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

47 21/01/2026 VISHNU M SANTHOSH M (FTHR) 12/513 A, 
KUTTIPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 ALFIDA ALIAKBAR M (FTHR) MULLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHUPARAMB, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

49 21/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN U N ABU MAJIDIN K T 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKADAN 
THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

50 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN ABBAS (FTHR) CHERUMUTTAM 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUTTAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

51 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ARSHAD V

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIKH V (FTHR)

VADAKKEKULAM 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

52 21/01/2026 AMJAD T T AHAMMED KABEER 
T T (FTHR)

VALASSERI HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

53 21/01/2026 ATHUL DAS DASAN T P (FTHR) THENGINTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

54 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V 

ABDUL SALAM V 
(FTHR)

00, VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

55 21/01/2026 UMMUKKULZOOM P 
P

MAMMED KOYA 
(HSBN)

KALLADATH HOUSE, 
NEAR GAS AGENCY 

PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, P O 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

56 21/01/2026 SHAMIL AMAN P K ABDU RAHIMAN P K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

57 21/01/2026 Arshid P T Ashraf P T (FTHR) Pariyamthodi House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

58 21/01/2026 Jahana Shirin P Abdu Sameem 
Pulikkalakath (FTHR)

32/518 A,  Pulikkalakath 
House, Kuruppath, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

59 21/01/2026 FARIS RAHMAN EU ABDURAHIMAN E U 
(FTHR)

07/403, 
ULPARAMMAL 

HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

60 21/01/2026 ABDUL MANNAN C ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKKODE 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MILE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

61 21/01/2026 Febin Rahman C Mohammed Rafi C 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

62 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T K ASHRAF T K (FTHR) THANNIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

63 21/01/2026 AKSHAY RAJ K BABURAJ K (FTHR) THANIKKAL THODI 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

64 21/01/2026 NESMIYA K JAMSHEER PANALI 
(HSBN)

PARAMMALKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

65 21/01/2026 NASEERA K M KUTTYASSAN (HSBN) Kunnancheri, 
Koyangadi, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

66 21/01/2026 ALNA NAVEEL 
KUMAR T P 

NAVEEL KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

1/242 A, 
MADATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

67 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA P YAHKOOB (FTHR) ANAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

68 21/01/2026 JUMANA HASEEN C T MUHAMMED (FTHR) 9/19 KOONANI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

69 21/01/2026 MISEB P P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

12/43   P P HOUSE, 
KALOTH, 

NEDIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

70 21/01/2026 SABIRA MUJEEB RAHMAN S 
V (HSBN)

SAKAATHVEETIL  
HOUSE, ANDIKADAN 

KUYI  FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

71 21/01/2026 SAFANA N MUHAMMED KUTTY 
N (FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTUR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

72 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHL K ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

THONDIPURAM 
HOUSE, 

MAYAKKARA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

73 21/01/2026 RAMZIYA SHIRIN P ABBAS P (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
THADAPARAMB, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

74 21/01/2026 AKHIL C DASAN C (FTHR) Akkarammal Puray 
House, 

Kannamvettikkavu, 
Cherukavu, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
673637, Kondotty

  

75 21/01/2026 Farsheena P MOHAMMED IQBAL 
P (HSBN)

MADATHILTHODI, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

76 21/01/2026 JUHAIRA M HUSSAIN M (FTHR) 00, MUNDAMBRA 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL PO, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

77 21/01/2026 RIMSI MOL K AMRAS M (HSBN) CHOYAKKAD, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

78 21/01/2026 ASWATHI C MANOJ C (FTHR) CHELATT HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

79 21/01/2026 ANSHAD SINAN V ANVAR V (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

80 21/01/2026 RANJITH 
KANCHIRATHINGAL 

KARUNAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

KANCHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

81 21/01/2026 HAMIDA SHERIN P RASAK (HSBN) POYILIKKARA, 
KODAPPURAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

82 21/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA M V MOHAMMED FAIZAL 
M V (FTHR)

MULLAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

83 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NESMAL K 

HANEEFA K (FTHR) KUNDIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

84 21/01/2026 ANSHIDA M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

Melekkat, Kuruppath, 
Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 

673638, Kondotty

  

85 21/01/2026 Nihmathulla A P SHIHABUDHEEN 
KUDRATHULLA A P 

(FTHR)

162, KOLATHIL 
POYIL HOUSE, 

Vavoor , cheekode, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

86 21/01/2026 HARITHA C K ANILKUMAR K K 
(HSBN)

KOYAPPAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMBU, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

87 21/01/2026 MISHAL RAHMAN K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAD VEEDU, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

88 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K C

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

272, MATTIL HOUSE, 
KURUPPATH, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

89 21/01/2026 Ahdal E ALI E (FTHR) 4, EDASSERY HOUSE, 
VETTUPARA, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

90 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
P E 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P E (FTHR)

THANDALIL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

91 21/01/2026 Nouba P P Abdul Majeed P P 
(FTHR)

12/43  P P House, 
Kaloth, Nediyiruppu, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

92 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
T K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T K (FTHR)

PUTHURPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

OORKKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

93 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIF 
KARIKUZHI 

PERUPARAMBIL

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF KARIKUZHI 

PERUPARAMBIL 
(FTHR)

PERUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

94 21/01/2026 SALIMA M MOOSA KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MANIYOTTUMOOLA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

95 21/01/2026 RIFA PARVEEN A P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
PALLIMUKK, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTY

  

96 21/01/2026 Aparna K P Gopinathan K P (FTHR) Thekkumkara, 
Ananthayoor, 

vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  

97 21/01/2026 JAMSHAD P C MANSOOR ALI P C 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKUDI 
CHOLANGOTTIL 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

98 21/01/2026 ABDU NAFI E K ABDUL NAZAR E K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

VILAYIL  P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

99 21/01/2026 Anshad P Abdul Azeesz P (FTHR) Paloth House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
P O, 673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

100 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K P 

SHAJID K P (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMB, 
KARIPPUR P O, 

PALLIKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

101 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIF P P 

FIROZ P P (FTHR) SRAMBIYEKKAL, 
KANNEMVETTIKKAVE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNEVETTIKKAVE, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

102 21/01/2026 FASNA K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KOZHISSERY 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

103 21/01/2026 NIDA HARISH HARISH PUTHIYA 
CHIRAKAL 

VALANCHERY 
(FTHR)

PRIMROSE, THAYYI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, ERANAD

  

104 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIFRAH A K C 

JAFAR (FTHR) AKODE 
KALATHINGAL HO, 

AKODE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKODE POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 21/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA P RUBEENA P P (MTHR) CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM,ANDIYOORKUNNU 
P O, PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

106 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IYAS M 
P 

MUHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

EDASSEERIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

107 21/01/2026 RUBIYA C ALI AKBAR K (HSBN) Thoiba Manzil, 
Thanniyangat, 

Angadiparamb, Pallikkal 
P O, Pulikkal, Pallikkal, 

673634, Kondotty

  

108 21/01/2026 ANAS K MARAKKAR K 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

109 21/01/2026 JAMEELABEEBI 
KOTAVELUTHEDATH

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
(HSBN)

P K HOUSE, 
MULSIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, Kondotty

  

110 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA N P NISAR N P (FTHR) THEKKINIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KALPALLY, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

111 21/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba k p 
Appilippurath

Sayyid hashim c m 
Appilippurath (OTHR)

Appilippurath, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

112 21/01/2026 Nidhudas V DASAN V (FTHR) Ambalappurath House, 
Parathakkad, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

113 21/01/2026 ATHIKKA. K AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

Chemmalaparamba 
House, 

Chemmalaparamba, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

114 21/01/2026 SAHAD V T UNNIMOYINKUTTY 
V T (FTHR)

KARATIL HOUSE, 
NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

115 21/01/2026 AMAL HANI HANI KALLIL 
MANGATT (FTHR)

KALLUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

DEVATHIYAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 21/01/2026 SALEENA ALAVI (FTHR) VALIYATHODY, 
CHIRAYIL, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

117 21/01/2026 RAZANAH ABDUL 
ALI 

ABDUL ALI 
THACHARAYIKKUZHI 

(FTHR)

KIRIYARATHU 
PURAYI, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

118 21/01/2026 FEMINA T P MOIDEEN M (HSBN) MALATTIYIL HOUSE, 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

119 21/01/2026 DHANYA C VINOD P (HSBN) CHOLAKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

120 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA B SUBAIR B (FTHR) THENCHEERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PARAMMAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

121 21/01/2026 RUSHDA T FIROSHKHAN 
THODIYIL (FTHR)

VENNARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

122 21/01/2026 JUMANA JABIN P K PK MUHAMMED 
KUTTY (FTHR)

NELLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

123 21/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
MANNAYIL 

SAIDALAVI 
MANNAYIL (FTHR)

KUMMINIPPARA 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, KONDOTTY, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

124 21/01/2026 RAMSHID M NAZAR (FTHR) KARIOTTU HOUSE, 
KOLAMBALAM, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

125 21/01/2026 DILJI FIROS 
CHOLAPOTTAYIL 

FIROS SABU C P 
(FTHR)

CHOLAPOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI , 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

126 21/01/2026 SAMEERA K EENIKUTTY (FTHR) THENCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYURKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

127 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEEMA M 

ABDULSAMAD M 
(FTHR)

07/144, KALLARAM 
KETTUCHALIL 

HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

128 21/01/2026 MUNAVIR V MOHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

627 /KEERANKANDI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

129 21/01/2026 RUSAINA PARVIN C NASAR K (FTHR) CHOLAKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MOOLAPPURAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

130 21/01/2026 JAHSH ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

MIRAJ, FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

131 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAH ABDU SAMAD (FTHR) KADAVANDI, 
NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

132 21/01/2026 AMJAD C ASHARAF C (FTHR) KARATTIYIL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

133 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEEM T P 

ASHRAF T P (FTHR) ALLAMBRA HOUSE, 
OORKKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

134 21/01/2026 FADHIL RAHMAN C MOHAMMED RAFI C 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

135 21/01/2026 MASROOBA M K ABDUL VAJID K M 
(HSBN)

10/232, MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 21/01/2026 MINA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

AVANANGATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

137 21/01/2026 Sharmila V ASHRAF V (FTHR) THAZHE CHALIL, 
OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAKL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

138 21/01/2026 SHAIMIYA C RAMLA (MTHR) CHONENGAL, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

139 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K (FTHR)

MADATHIL HOUSE, 
NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

140 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
K

SUBAIDA (MTHR) 350, vilayil, 
muthuvallur, vilayil, 

673641, kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

141 21/01/2026 ANSHIDA P E SHEKEER E (HSBN) CHENNEERI HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

PULIKKAL P O, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

142 21/01/2026 Sayyid Hashik C M 
Appilippurath

Sayyid hashim c m 
Appilippurath (OTHR)

Appilippurath, 
Peringave, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

143 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL 

MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERICHANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

144 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIL B SUBAIR B (FTHR) THENCHEERI 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

PARAMMAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINIJILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

145 21/01/2026 HANNA MIRFA C M MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C M (FTHR)

CHOLA 
MOOTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

146 21/01/2026 ASLAH A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

ATHIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

147 21/01/2026 Hifana Rahmath K K Nasarudheen K (HSBN) 36/188 Kunnampalli 
House, Kottaparamba, 

Kondotty, Calicut 
Airport  P O, 673647, 

Kondotty

  

148 21/01/2026 DIYA K C GANESHAN K C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

149 21/01/2026 SHIJIN LAL M SUDHA MP (MTHR) MANNUPARAMBIL, 
PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

150 21/01/2026 ABU MAJIDIN K T MOOSA 
KOTTAKKADAN 

THEKKEYIL (FTHR)

KOTTAKKADAN 
THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

151 21/01/2026 UMMUKULSU K P SAKEENA (MTHR) CHITTARAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

152 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAVAS 
C 

Muhammed basheer C 
(FTHR)

Puliyaranath, Chirayil, 
Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 

673638, kondotty

  

153 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN 

KAIPPENGAL 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

Kalarandikkal House, 
Neettanimmal,Thurakkal 

P O, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

154 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE I 

ALAVI 
ILLATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

ITTICHALI, 
THANIYAMPURAM, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR, 

673641, KONDDOTTY

  

155 21/01/2026 SHANIBA SHERIN. M MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M (HSBN)

MUNDASHERI 
KARANAMKANDI 

HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBA, 

CHIRAYIL, 
CHIRAYIL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

156 21/01/2026 BICHEEVI M USMAN KOYA 
(HSBN)

SAKAATHVEETIL 
HOUSE, ANDIKADAN 

KUYI FAROOK 
COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

157 21/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN O K ABOOBACKER O K 
(FTHR)

PUVATHOTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

158 21/01/2026 AMAN NAZEER v Sajna C (MTHR) 25 Karukulath House, 
Chevayoor, Cherukavu, 

Pulikkal, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

159 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
SHA M 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
MELEKKAT (FTHR)

KANNANTHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

160 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MERSA N 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
K (FTHR)

VADAKKEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

161 21/01/2026 ADHIL MUBARAK V 
C

ABDUL NASAR V C 
(FTHR)

AYYANCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
PANIKARAPURAYA, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

162 21/01/2026 SARIYA MANAF MUNAVVIR ALI A K 
(HSBN)

EDAYARAKKAL 
KUNNATH, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

163 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
PARAMBIL (FTHR)

ARIYAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

164 21/01/2026 Raja Fathima T K ABDUL GAFOOR T K 
(FTHR)

3, THEKKUMKOLIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

165 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA. M KADER DILSHAD P N 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL 
NALAMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, AROOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

166 21/01/2026 SALIQUE AHAMMED 
P K 

MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

06/16, 
VALACHETTIYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUMUTTAM, 

VALIYAPARAMB P 
O, VALIYAPARAMB, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

167 21/01/2026 SAHEEDA K C MUHAMMED SHA K 
(FTHR)

280, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
PULIYAKKODE, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

168 21/01/2026 SUHINA K HAMSA KOPPILAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

169 21/01/2026 Sajiha P ABDU RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

PUDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

170 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA V SHANI V (FTHR) 19/6 KAUSTHUBHAM 
KUMBIYALATH 

PARAMB, 
KUTTOOLANGADI, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

171 21/01/2026 AMRUTHA T M ANURAJ K (HSBN) KARUVANGATT, 
CHERUPALAKKOTT 
PALLIYALI, MELE 

PUTHUKODE 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

172 21/01/2026 RISHANA NASRI C HAMZA C (FTHR) KODIYAMPARAMBA, 
THARAYITTAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

173 21/01/2026 Razin Sideeque Aboobacker Siddique 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Cheruvayoor, 
Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

174 21/01/2026 BINSIYA RAHMAN V MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF C T (HSBN)

CHENATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

175 21/01/2026 SUROORA SIYADUL RAMDAN 
K (HSBN)

KOROT, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

176 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAN 
A 

ASSAIN A (FTHR) AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAY, 
OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

177 21/01/2026 RASILA M NAVAS O K (HSBN) KOZHIKKODANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

178 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K

JUNAIS K (FTHR) 7/00 
NAYAKOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL 
VIA, CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU

  

179 21/01/2026 HISHANA SALIN 
KABEER 

MOHAMMED 
KABEER P (FTHR)

SALEENA MANZIL, 
KALOTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

180 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MERSA N 
K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY N 
K (FTHR)

VADAKKEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

181 21/01/2026 HAMZAKOYA T SUBAIDA (WIFE) 13/446 POYILI 
KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

182 21/01/2026 Bimal Shamsudeen Shamsudeen T K 
(FTHR)

20/286 Jyothirgamaya, 
Farook College P O, 

Vazhayur, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kondotty

  

183 21/01/2026 BASHEERA K M LUQMAN (HSBN) 02-64, 
MANIKKAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

184 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA P ABDUSSAMAD P 
(FTHR)

19/307A PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

185 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

186 21/01/2026 Yasir mon Kunnummal 
Kavungalkandi

Ahammed K K (FTHR) Kavungal Kandi House, 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

187 21/01/2026 HUSNA SHERIN V P USMAN (FTHR) PANAMBURATH, 
MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

188 21/01/2026 HISANA C T MUHAMMED C T 
(FTHR)

CHALITHODI HOUSE, 
PUTHIYODATH, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHIKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

189 21/01/2026 BHAVYA K GOPALAN K (FTHR) GOKULAMHOUSE,KANNAM 
THODI, NEERAD 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHAVALLUR, 
MUTHAVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

190 21/01/2026 AGIL RAJ P MIKHIL RAJ P (OTHR) CHEMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

191 21/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA Mohammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

Cholakkundan House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

192 21/01/2026 NIKHILESH V VELAYUDHAN V 
(FTHR)

KOLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL PO, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

193 21/01/2026 RAJAH K ABDULSALAM K 
(FTHR)

NEJUMA MANZIL, 
CHEMMALAPPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

194 21/01/2026 Jaseel K Jaffer K (FTHR) Palakkalil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba  P O, 

673637, Kondotty

  

195 21/01/2026 MUJTHABA AMEEN 
K 

MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

KADUKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

KANNATHUMPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

196 21/01/2026 Basima A Muhammed Basheer A 
(FTHR)

90, Mayappakuzhi, 
Paravoor, pulikkal, 
673637, kondotty

  

197 21/01/2026 Muhammed Irfanul Haq 
M K 

ABDUL MAJEED M K 
(FTHR)

5, KATTUMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKADAVU, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

198 21/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K

MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K M (HSBN)

14/130 
KAZHUNGUMTHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MUZHANGALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

199 21/01/2026 NASHBA KALODI SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

13/277 NASEEB 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

200 21/01/2026 Shajik Shibil A Shareef A (FTHR) Kotherikundu House, 
Mathamkulam,Karippur 
P O, Pallikkal, Karippur, 

673638, Tirurangadi

  

201 21/01/2026 ASWIN K ANANDAN K (FTHR) SWAPNA VEED, 
PARAPPURATHODI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

202 21/01/2026 ARIBA NASRIN P K ISMAIL P K (FTHR) 12/438 POILY 
KOZHISSERI HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

203 21/01/2026 NAJEEBA MOL K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF N (HSBN)

94 B/ONIL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

204 21/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan KC Shihabudheen KC 
(FTHR)

Kunnath Veed, 
Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

205 21/01/2026 SANIDHA SHERIN P SADIKH ALI K (HSBN) KANNADIPARAMBU, 
MUNNARYIL 

MOOLA VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

206 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIKHDAD P E

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

9/149 EACHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

207 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
P 

BASHEER 
AHAMMED P C 

(FTHR)

PULIYARAKKAL, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYOOR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

208 21/01/2026 FOUSIYA JUMANA ABDURAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA,KUMMINIPPARA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

209 21/01/2026 NASEERA K ALIKUTTY 
KANNATH (FTHR)

00, 
MUNDAMPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAMPARAMBA 

PARAMMAL, 
VILAYIL PO, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

210 21/01/2026 YASEEN AHMED K P ABDUNNASIR K P 
(FTHR)

KUDUKKIL 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

211 21/01/2026 Najmudheen Ahmmed 
Mullan Madakkal

Kadeeja Kundil (MTHR) Peedikakandi, 
Muthuvalloor, 
Muthuvalloor, 

Muthuvalloor, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

212 21/01/2026 JAMSHEELA 
MOKKAN 

MUHAMMED 
SWALIH M P (HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

213 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
IRSHAD MK

ABDUSALAM MK 
(FTHR)

3/513 NARANGAYIL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI

  

214 21/01/2026 Adhil Bin Muhammed 
K K 

Noushida K (MTHR) Chalakandy Puray, 
Kanhira Thaday, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

215 21/01/2026 Muhammed Mahroos K 
C

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AVUNHIKKAD, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

216 21/01/2026 Rasiya P P MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMPARAMB, 
kondotty, kondotty, 
thurakkal, 673638, 

kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

217 21/01/2026 ASMABI KAVUNGAL ABDUL HAMEED K T 
(HSBN)

CHELLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

218 21/01/2026 MEHANOOSA P T ABDUL MAJEED P T 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKUTH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

219 21/01/2026 VIJITH K VASU K (FTHR) EDASSERIPARAMB  
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

220 21/01/2026 HUBAIB V P SULAIMAN V P 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA, 
KAVANNUR, 
KAVANNUR, 

KAVANNUR, 673639, 
KONDOTTY

  

221 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA P P Abdul Gafoor P P 
(FTHR)

Pezhungadan 
Pilakuzhiyil House, 

Vettupara, Cheekkode, 
Cheekkode P O, 
673645, Kondotty

  

222 21/01/2026 Rahul C Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Kanhirathaday House, 
Unniyathiparamba, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
Post, 673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

223 21/01/2026 Fathima Sahla P ABDU RAZAK P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

224 21/01/2026 AYSHA NITHA P ABDUL NISAR P 
(FTHR)

PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 
MILLUMPADI,THANNIKAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

225 21/01/2026 ANUSREE O BABU O (FTHR) ALAMPATTA HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

226 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
K

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

227 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA MUHAMMED (HSBN) THEEKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

228 21/01/2026 Fathima Hanna 
Pulikkathodi 

Shihabuddeen 
Pulikkathodi (FTHR)

Palliyalil House, 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

229 21/01/2026 Muhammed Anshif N ALAVI NEYYAN 
(FTHR)

Kuzhichodalakkal 
House, Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

230 21/01/2026 FASEENA C JAISAL M T (HSBN) THADIYANKULAM 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

231 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BAHEEJ K P 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KALANGADAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

232 21/01/2026 ARSHA JABIN E SUHAIL K P (HSBN) Kalluparamban House, 
Calicut Airport P O, 
Kondotty, Calicut 
Airport, 673647, 

Kondotty

  

233 21/01/2026 NIDHA 
ABDUNNASIR K P 

ABDUNNASIR K P 
(FTHR)

KUDUKKIL 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

234 21/01/2026 AHMED SHAMIL T K T K HAMEED (FTHR) KOORKAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

OORKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE P O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

235 21/01/2026 JILSA M IRSHAD AHAMMED 
K M (HSBN)

MELETHODI 
KAMASSERI HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
PANIKKARAPURAYA, 
CHERUVAYOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

236 21/01/2026 FARSEEN AFLAH C AHAMMED ISHAQUE 
C (FTHR)

PERAVENTHODI 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

237 21/01/2026 Amina K Ali K (HSBN) Chalakandy Puray, 
Kanhira Thaday, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

238 21/01/2026 Shajna N Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Arakkote, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

239 21/01/2026 SHALINI 
NELLERIMMAL 

BABU MON T (HSBN) 00, 
KARIYOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

240 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAL C K 

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
K (FTHR)

Cholakundan House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

241 21/01/2026 Musliha Fathima C Abdussalam Chola 
(FTHR)

Chola, Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

242 21/01/2026 Nashva Nasrin V C THAJUDDEEN M K 
(HSBN)

3, MANNAN 
KUZHIYAN HOUSE, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

243 21/01/2026 FARISHA MOL P T ABDUL MAJEED P T 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKUTH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
NEDIYIRUPPU

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

244 21/01/2026 SHAHLA SHARIN P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

19-170, 
PULPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
NOONCHIKKARA ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

245 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEM O K 

AHAMMEDKUTTY 
OLIYAN (FTHR)

OLIYAN 
KOOTTANGAL 

HOUSE, 
OMANUR ,CHEEKODE, 

OMANUR POST, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

246 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
VAHID K

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

247 21/01/2026 NIMISHA SALIM K SALEEM 
KOKKANCHERI 

(FTHR)

THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

248 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEEL HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

249 21/01/2026 Nishana K C Ashif C (HSBN) 14/247, Mundath House, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 

Pullikkal, Pullikkal P O, 
673637, Kondotty

  

250 21/01/2026 KADEEJA ALI KUTTY E T 
(HSBN)

Iruthodika House, 
Lakshamveed 

Chemmalaparamba, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, 

673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

251 21/01/2026 Chenakkal Subaida MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

PANAYAMPARAMBA, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

252 21/01/2026 THWAYYIB K ALAVIKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

MOOSARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

253 21/01/2026 AYISHA SWELHA E 
K 

ABDUL MAJEED E K 
(FTHR)

06/69, KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

254 21/01/2026 Fathimajaza K Jahfar K (FTHR) Palakkalil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
P O, 673637, Kondotty

  

255 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL A K

ABDURASAK (FTHR) ATHIKODE HOUSE, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

256 21/01/2026 SHAHANANUSRI K MUHAMMED 
SAINUL ABIDEEN K 

(HSBN)

KAPPIKKATTIL, 
CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

257 21/01/2026 Fathima Fida 
Pulikkathodi 

Abdulla Pulikkathodi 
(FTHR)

Karanamkandi House, 
Chirayil, Nediyyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

258 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIR M 

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) KOTTANGOD 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

259 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN O P 

ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) OTTUPARA HOUSE, 
VILAYIL PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

260 21/01/2026 AMEENA RUHAILA E RAMEESUL HAKH K 
P (HSBN)

KALLURUTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

261 21/01/2026 ABHIN RAJ N BABURAJAN N 
(FTHR)

02/523 THAITHODY 
HOUSE, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

262 21/01/2026 Mubashira Fathima C Abdussalam Chola 
(FTHR)

Chola, Chullikkode, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thsvanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

263 21/01/2026 Shahana U K Shajahan U K (FTHR) 01/200 Avaran Cottage, 
Farook College P O, 

Vazhayur, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Malappuram

  

264 21/01/2026 Munshida.P Veeran Kutty P (FTHR) Appakkattupurayil 
House, Valiyaparamba 

Po, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

265 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEH A K 

MUJEEB A K (FTHR) 313/PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

266 21/01/2026 ASLAHA V K SIDHEEQUE V K 
(FTHR)

VAKYATHODI, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

267 21/01/2026 LEZIN SALIM K SALIM K (FTHR) THALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

268 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

Vengulathumad House, 
Kumminiparamba, 

Pallikkal, 
Kumminiparamba, 
673638, Kondotty

  

269 21/01/2026 ANSHA FATHIMA P NOUSHAD ALI P 
(FTHR)

PULIYALIL, 
CHAKKULANGARA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  

270 21/01/2026 AHAMMEDUL 
KABEERURIFAYI K T 

ALAVIKUTTY 
MUSLIYAR K T 

(FTHR)

NECHIKUNNU 
HOUSE, ARIMBRA, 

ARIMBRA P O, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY TALUK

  

271 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIN P 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

MEETHAL VEEDU, 
NEETTANIMMAL, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

272 21/01/2026 AYISHA NUSFA K MOOSA (FTHR) KULATHU PURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

273 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

ZAID MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

PATHAYAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

274 21/01/2026 FAYYAS 
CHENANGHADAN

MOOSA C (FTHR) CHENANGHADAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

275 21/01/2026 SHABNA M MUHAMMAD NIYAS 
K (HSBN)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

276 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL P 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P (FTHR)

Parambadan House, 
Chemmalaparamba, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  

277 21/01/2026 NISHMA M MACHINGAL 
SAIDALAVI (FTHR)

MUTHUVOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

278 21/01/2026 HAZANA SAINU P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KANDAKKAD 
HOUSE, NEAR GMUP 

SCHOOL, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

279 21/01/2026 SAMEENA JASMI C P AL AMEEN B T 
(HSBN)

THARUPPAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD,VAZHAYUR 
P O, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

280 21/01/2026 Jinan K S MUHAMMED SALIH 
C M (HSBN)

CHERUTHODIKA, 
KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

281 21/01/2026 Abhayraj P Baburajan P (FTHR) 167(A), N H Colony, 
Nediyiruppu, Arimbra P 

O, 673638, Ernad

  

282 21/01/2026 HIBA NASARI I ABDUL NAZAR I 
(FTHR)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

283 21/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN P NASEEF P P (HSBN) 541 Sana Manzil, 
Kottukkara, Nediyirupp, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

284 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL 
N 

ALAVI N (FTHR) Kuzhichodalakkal 
House, Maneeri, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

285 21/01/2026 Fathima Shibiliya K V AYISHABI K (MTHR) VADAKKETHODI 
ERANHIKOLIL, 

PARAPPALLIYALI, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

286 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UNAISE P 

Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Pezhungadan 
Pilakuzhiyil  House, 

Vettupra, Cheekkode, 
Cheekkode P O, 
673645, Kondotty

  

287 21/01/2026 SUHAIBA E SADIQ ALI KOTTA 
(HSBN)

MANNARIL 
MULLAPPALLY 

HOUSE, MEKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

288 21/01/2026 MUNAVAR P K MUHAMMED P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKANNE 
MOOCHI CHALIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

289 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAISAL 
P 

AYISHA 
KURUNGADAN 

(MTHR)

PANCHILI, 
POTHUMPETTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

290 21/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN 
PNDIKASHALA 

RASACK P (FTHR) POYIKKARA HOUSE, 
KODAPPURAM, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

291 21/01/2026 NISHA O PRAVEEN T P (HSBN) 13/54 THENGIN 
THOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

292 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA C KUNHI MOHAMMED 
C (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

293 21/01/2026 NISAR T P KUNHALAN T P 
(FTHR)

MANGANIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGALLUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

294 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH T V 

AYYOOB T V (FTHR) THAZATHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARADUKANDAM, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

295 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
K M

MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
K M (FTHR)

MANNIL KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

296 21/01/2026 SAHVA JASMIN K ASHREF K (FTHR) AVITTUMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

297 21/01/2026 SALMAN KP Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 1/648, Pottammal, 
Azhinhilam, 

Azhinhilam, 673632, 
Kondotty

  

298 21/01/2026 SUNEENA P D MANZOORALI P K 
(HSBN)

17/ DARUL KAUZAR, 
KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

299 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA P SREENIVASSAN P 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
VAZHAYOOR EAST, 

VAZHAYOOR, 
VAZHAYOOR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

300 21/01/2026 SAHANA M MUNEEB P M (HSBN) AMBALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

301 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISNUL HAFI C K 

MUHAMMED RAFI C 
K (FTHR)

Cholakundan House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

302 21/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN K BASHEER K (FTHR) NEEROLIPPADAM, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

303 21/01/2026 LAZIN RAHMAN P ABDUL GAFOOR 
PARASSERI (FTHR)

ELANJITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

304 21/01/2026 SALVA P MUHAMMED 
SAFEER P (HSBN)

VALLIKKATTUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

305 21/01/2026 SUNEERA M ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKATHODI 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE P O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

306 21/01/2026 ADIL MINHAJ K K MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE K K 

(FTHR)

KOLANDA 
KANDIYIL HOUSE, 

NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

307 21/01/2026 NANDU VIJAYAN P C VIJAYAN P C (FTHR) 06/115, PUTHUKKUDI 
CHEMBRANGAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

308 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ADILATH P SELMAN KHAN T K 
(HSBN)

VALIYATHODY 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

309 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P P 

ABU PALAPPETTY 
(FTHR)

MELEPUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMKUALM, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

310 21/01/2026 Mohammed Jaseem P N Muhammed Najeeb P N 
(FTHR)

Pullicholayil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
P O, 673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

311 21/01/2026 ASWIN SURENDRAN 
k 

SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

19/137A 
KONNAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

312 21/01/2026 ASMABI P ALI K T (HSBN) PULIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

313 21/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K 

SUBAIR K (FTHR) VALLACHETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBATT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

314 21/01/2026 AFEEFA E MUHAMMED 
KAFEEL 

CHEMBAYILPURAYIL 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAYILPURAYIL 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

315 21/01/2026 NIHANA M SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(FTHR)

CHEVIDAM KUNNU 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

316 21/01/2026 IBRAHIM M MUHAMMED (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
CHAMAKKALAYI 

HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

317 21/01/2026 MANSOOR A K ALAVIKUTTY A K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

318 21/01/2026 SALVA SHERIN C ABDUL JALEEL K 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VILAYIL PARAPPUR, 
VILAYIL  P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

319 21/01/2026 Ayyappan Cheerakkoda Chekkutty Cheerakkoda 
(FTHR)

Paikkarathodi House, 
Kottappuram, Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu Post, 

673637, Kondotty

  

320 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL A 

ALI A (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
ALPARAMBU, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

321 21/01/2026 BAHJA N ALAVIKUTTY N K 
(FTHR)

PERKUTH HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

322 21/01/2026 JAFNA M P MASHHOOD K 
(HSBN)

MANAKKATT 
PURATH HOUSE, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

323 21/01/2026 MUFLIH U MOHAMMED U 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKELI 
PARAMB HOUSE, 

NEERAD, PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

324 21/01/2026 RIKSON K J JOMON (FTHR) KAIMATHURUTHY 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

325 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA K ABDUL ASHRAF K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKULAM, 
BLOCK ROARD 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

326 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHAD P 

MOHAMMEED 
RAFEEQ P (FTHR)

CHOORAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

327 21/01/2026 SHAMNA M M ABDU RAHMAN M M 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

328 21/01/2026 AMEER JASEEM M SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTASSERI 

PARAMB, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

329 21/01/2026 Sharath C P Sankaran C P (FTHR) PARAMBUKUTH 
MALAYIL HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

330 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH P C 

ALI P C (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

331 21/01/2026 Muhammed Isra T C Seethikoya T C (FTHR) Pambooriyan Para, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 
673637, Kondotty

  

332 21/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA 
PALAKKAL 

HAMZA PALAKKAL 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL 
HOUSE,KOTTANGODAN 

MUKKU, 
MUSLIYARANGADI,NEDIYIRUPPU 

P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

333 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K

SHIHABUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

03/5A, 
IYYAPOTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

334 21/01/2026 ASHRAF 
KAMASSERY 
PARAMBIL 

IMBICHAHAMMED 
KAKKUZHY (FTHR)

KAKKUZHY 
KAMASSERY 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PANICKARAPURAYA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

335 21/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM 
PULPARAMBAN 

KALATHIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBAN 
KALATHIL, 

PARAMMAL, 
VILAYIL, VILAYIL, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

336 21/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER V ISMAYIL 
VENNARATHODI 

(FTHR)

VENNARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

337 21/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA T P SHAMEEM T P (FTHR) ERANITHALALKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM,ANDIYOORKUNNU 
P O, PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

338 21/01/2026 ABHINAYA K SURESH Bbu k (FTHR) PAYANGARAPURAYA  
HOUSSE, 

CHEVAYOOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

339 21/01/2026 Said Pookoya Thangal Sareefa Beevi (WIFE) Madathil House, 
Aungal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

340 21/01/2026 LEDNA DIYA P E SHAMEER P E (FTHR) 401/A/KOTTATHODI 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

341 21/01/2026 SREELESH M P SREEDHARAN M P 
(FTHR)

MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

342 21/01/2026 ALI K T POKKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

PULIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

343 21/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN A MUHAMMED ALI A P 
(FTHR)

PANALIL, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

344 21/01/2026 RIJOY K J JOMON K S (FTHR) KAIMATHURUTHI 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

345 21/01/2026 Safana U K Shajahan U K (FTHR) 01/201 Avaran Cottage, 
Karumakankavu, Farook 
College P O, Vazhayur, 
Farook College, 673632, 

Malappuram

  

346 21/01/2026 AYISHA RINSHA E K FASEEL E K (FTHR) 5/299 
KUMMANCHERI, 

VADAKKUM 
PADAM, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD PARAMBA P 

O, 673633, KARAD 
PARAMBA

  

347 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL 

SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PUTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

OORKKADAVE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

348 21/01/2026 LUBAINA P K IBRAHIM E K (HSBN) 01/471, 
EYYAKKATTUMOOLA 

HOUSE, 
KODIYAMMAL, 

AKODE, 
KARUMARAKKAD P 

O, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

349 21/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN M Kammed (FTHR) Mepathur, mundumuzhi, 
vazhakkad, vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

350 21/01/2026 AFRA A P LUKHMAN BAVA M 
A (HSBN)

MATTATH 
AMBALATHIL 

KATTIL HOUSE, 
EDASSERIKADAV, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

351 21/01/2026 FAWAZ RAHMAN E JAMEELA (MTHR) VALAYAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

352 21/01/2026 SHAFNA P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PULIYALIL HOUSE, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

KOLAKKATTUCHALI, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

353 21/01/2026 NIHALA YASMINE C 
P

ABDU RAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

KOLIPURATH 
PURAYI, 

THEENDAPARA, 
Omanoor, OMANOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

354 21/01/2026 BEERAN KOYA 
PUTTEKADAN

KUNCHALI 
PUTTEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CALICUT 

AIRPORT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

355 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD P 

ASLAM P (FTHR) PULIYANCHALI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

356 21/01/2026 BINSI P RAJEESH K (HSBN) MANIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

357 21/01/2026 LINSA GAFOOR P ABDUL GAFOOR 
PARASSERI (FTHR)

ELANJITHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

358 21/01/2026 Subisha P T RAJAN P T (FTHR) PALLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARAMBATT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

359 21/01/2026 AYSHA NAHNA ABOOBAKER SIDDIK 
T P (FTHR)

16/569 A BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, 

NEELANGOTH, 
KAITHAKUNDA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

360 21/01/2026 RINSY K BINESH THARODI 
(HSBN)

CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, N H 

COLONY, ARIMBRA 
P O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
ARIMBRA, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

361 21/01/2026 Saidalavi K Hasan Kutty K (FTHR) Valappil House, 
Meleparamba, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

362 21/01/2026 Abdul Akber N Yusuf (FTHR) Karakunnu House, 
Pathinonnam Mile, 

Cherukav, 
Vaidiarangadi, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

363 21/01/2026 Chothika Krishna C Chandradasan k (FTHR) CHANDRIMA, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

364 21/01/2026 MUNEESHA FEBI E MUHAMMED ANFAS 
K N (HSBN)

IRIKKAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUKODE POST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

365 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NUJOOF K 

MUHAMMED ASRAF 
(FTHR)

KOONANI HOUSE, 
POTHATTIPPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

366 21/01/2026 HASEENA K SAIDALAVI A K 
(HSBN)

03-113 A, 
VADAKKUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

367 21/01/2026 SHOUFANA SHERIN 
K 

ABDUL ASHRAF K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

368 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMMAS K T 

ABDUL LATHEEF K T 
(FTHR)

07/66-C, 
PANTHAPURAM 

HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

369 21/01/2026 Muhsina S Muhammed Shareef A 
K (HSBN)

137 A, Kulathilapuzhi 
House Vavoor, 

Cheekkode, Cheekkode, 
673645, kondotty

  

370 21/01/2026 SAINUNNEESA M P SUHAIL M (HSBN) PATTAYATHIL, 
PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

371 21/01/2026 THASLEENA A JALALUDHEEN N 
(HSBN)

KANICHIROAD 
HOUSE, 

THARAYITTAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

372 21/01/2026 APARNA K P ANEESH K (HSBN) KONATH HOUSE, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

373 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH P

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PENGADAN HOUSE, 
PAZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

374 21/01/2026 AYISHA THANHA K P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
K P (FTHR)

PADINHARAYIL 
NOONHIKKARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

375 21/01/2026 BINSHAD K ABDUL KABEER K 
(FTHR)

CHERUPUZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

376 21/01/2026 ADHEENA K R RANJITH K (FTHR) METHALAYIL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

377 21/01/2026 JASEELA A K MUHAMMED 
SAMEER K (HSBN)

MATTIL, 
KURUPPATH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

378 21/01/2026 ALFHAN K T ALI K T (FTHR) PULIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

379 21/01/2026 ABOOADNAN C HASSAN C (FTHR) VETTATHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

380 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M AJMAL K (HSBN) KURUVANI 
KAVUKKAL HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

381 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSHA K M MUJEEB 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

MANNIL KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

382 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN C M 

RASEEM C M (FTHR) CHINGAMKULAM 
METHAL HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

383 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDHEEQ P P

HAMEED P P (FTHR) PULIKKAL 
PULIYARANATH 

HOUSE, 
MELEPARAMBA, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

384 21/01/2026 RAFEEDA P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K (HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

385 21/01/2026 Fathima Thasni N Safvan K T (HSBN) Cholakkal House, 
Pookolathur, Pulpatta P 
O, Pulpatta, Pulpatta, 

676123, Kondotty

  

386 21/01/2026 LALU NIHAD C NOUFAL C (FTHR) 15/308 A, 
CHAKKAMMATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

387 21/01/2026 NOORIYA C K ABDUL ALI C K 
(FTHR)

MANDOTHUMKANDI 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

OMANOOR P O, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

CHEEKKODE

  

388 21/01/2026 SUBAIR T P SEITHALAVI 
THEKEPUTHALAM 

(FTHR)

RAHATH MANZIL, 
OOTTUPARA, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

389 21/01/2026 HIBA M ISMAYIL M (FTHR) MUKKOLI HOUSE, 
CHIRAYIL 

CHUNGAM, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

390 21/01/2026 VEERANKUTTY P KUNHI MOHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

PONNATH HOUSE, 
MOOLAPPURAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR P O, 

673633, KONDOTTY

  

391 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K V ABDURAHMAN K V 
(FTHR)

KARIVADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIMUKKU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

392 21/01/2026 MUNEERA E K UNNEEMAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMB, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

393 21/01/2026 AKHIL O NARAYANAN O 
(FTHR)

LAKSHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEECODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

394 21/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN V KOYA V (FTHR) MAKKAKKAD, 
KODUKUTHIPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 

PO, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

395 21/01/2026 FEBINA K.T Janfir Babu KP (HSBN) Thayyil House, 
Meleparamb, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  

396 21/01/2026 AYISHA LUBNA ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI PURAYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

397 21/01/2026 SHEHNA SHERIN K T BILAAL P P (HSBN) PATHIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

398 21/01/2026 Siya Das K SIVADASAN K (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

399 21/01/2026 ASYA VEERAN KOYA P 
(HSBN)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, CALICUT 

AIRPORT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

400 21/01/2026 Rubeena A NOUFAL C (HSBN) VATTAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

401 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIL 
A P 

MUHAMMED AP 
(FTHR)

ATTASSERI 
PULIKKALAKANDI 

HOUSE, 
CHULLIKKODE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR POST, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

402 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
THASNEEM K T 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
NASER (FTHR)

THADAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUPARAMB, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

403 21/01/2026 Mohammed Mufaris M Ramla K (MTHR) Chakkammatt House, 
Nellippadi, Pulikkal, 
Olavattur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

404 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJHA M MOHAMMED 
MUKTHAR K (HSBN)

01/464, KATTATHODI 
HOUSE, AROOR, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

405 21/01/2026 SAFEER NUSRATH S P (WIFE) SRAMBIYA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

NEERAD,MUTHUVALLUR 
P O, PULIKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

406 21/01/2026 JASNA M T JAFAR SADIQ P K 
(HSBN)

PANIKKARAKANDIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINCHOLAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR FEROKE 
POST, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

407 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD P K 

ABDULLATHEEF P K 
(FTHR)

PATTAKKAL 
KUNITHALA HOUSE, 
KUNITHALAKADAVE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

408 21/01/2026 HUSNA A P ANAS V (HSBN) VENNARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

409 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen P ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

2, PUTTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

410 21/01/2026 RAJITHA M SREENIVASAN K 
(HSBN)

KONATH HOUSE, 
EDAVANNAPPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

411 21/01/2026 HABEEBA V P THAHASIL P (HSBN) CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

412 21/01/2026 PATHUMMA ZUHRA 
M 

SHAJI 
PUTHOOKKATTU 

(HSBN)

00, PUTHOOKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

413 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA E ABDUL KALAM 
AZAD P (FTHR)

EDINCHIMOOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR POST, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

414 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

AYISHABI K (MTHR) VARIYAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

415 21/01/2026 Sana Badsha Anjal P T 
(HSBN)

Shanam Mahal, 
Muslyarangadi, 
Kondotty P O, 

Kondotty, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

416 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
C 

ABDUL SHUKOOR C 
(FTHR)

SINAN MAZIL, 
MAILADY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

417 21/01/2026 HAROON K T ALI (FTHR) PULIYAMTHODI, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

418 21/01/2026 FOUZIYA C C ABDUL BASITH K 
(HSBN)

KURUVANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

419 21/01/2026 ASWIN K P VELAYUDHAN K P 
(FTHR)

PANAYAMPARAMB, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

420 21/01/2026 HANEENA THOTTOLI BEERAN KOYA 
THOTTOLI (FTHR)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

421 21/01/2026 SANJAY K SATHYAN K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAKKATT 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

422 21/01/2026 SABIRA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE N P (HSBN)

16/569 BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, 

NEELANGOTH, 
KAITHAKUNDA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

423 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V

ABDUL GAFOOR V 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERI 
MUNDAPPURATH 
METHAL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

424 21/01/2026 RASHA SHERIN P NABEEL C K (HSBN) AVUNHIKKAD, 
CHALIYAPPURAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, ERANAD

  

425 21/01/2026 SHAJI 
PUTHOOKKATTU 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

00, PUTHOOKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

426 21/01/2026 SANHAN P MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAKKUTH HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYUR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

427 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NOORA P ABDURAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUTTAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

428 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASMIL 
M P 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KANARIYIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTOOR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

429 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF M (FTHR)

KODAKKAD HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

430 21/01/2026 MUFLIYA M MUHAMMED FAIZAL 
K (HSBN)

KARIYAN CHALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAMBA, 
VILAYIL  P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

431 21/01/2026 NABLA E ABDUL KAREEM E 
(FTHR)

PALATHADATHIL, 
PEEDIKAKKANDY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

432 21/01/2026 AKHIL NP SASEENDRAN NP 
(FTHR)

NEDIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KAMPURATH 

PARAMB, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

433 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

8, PARA 
CHOORAPRA HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR, VILAYIL 

P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

434 21/01/2026 SHIFA C KABEER C (FTHR) MAKKAKAD HOUSE, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

435 21/01/2026 JUMANA NAFILA K P SHIBILI K (HSBN) KURUVANI 
VELUTHEDATH 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

436 21/01/2026 NISHANA T MAMMU KOYA T 
(FTHR)

POOLAKKATHADAM 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

437 21/01/2026 HAMIDA C P KUTTYHASSAN C P 
(FTHR)

PANIKKARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

438 21/01/2026 Muhammed Uvais A M Kunhahammed P K 
(FTHR)

ERIYATTU METHAL, 
akkode, vazhakkad, 

akkode, 673640, 
kondotty

  

439 21/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA 
KODAKKADAN

RAFEEQ 
KODAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

394, BABU NIVAS, 
KALOTH 1ST MAIL, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

440 21/01/2026 Ummusalma M Alavikutty K P (HSBN) Karikuzhi 
padinjareparambu 

House, 
Alakkaparambu,Valiyaparamba 

P O, Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

441 21/01/2026 RAFNA JABIN T P ASHRAF T P (FTHR) VARIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MALATTIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

442 21/01/2026 FARHA A NASAR A (FTHR) PARIMANAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

443 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABHAN V 

UMMER KOYA V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKENGARA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

ERNAD

  

444 21/01/2026 NIHAL K M Riyas K M (FTHR) 31/260 Kunnummal 
Mekattu, Kuruppath, 

Nediyirippu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

445 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE

KHADER (FTHR) 16/569A, BISMILLAH 
MANZIL, 

NEELANGOTH, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, PALLIPPURATH, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

446 21/01/2026 ATHMIKA 
SATHEESH P C 

SATHEESH P C 
(FTHR)

POOKOTTUCHOLA  
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

447 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BILSHAD T 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER T (FTHR)

THAZHATHERI 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

448 21/01/2026 MUHSIN RASHEED P ABDU RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PEZHUNGADAN 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

449 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFA K 
C

SAIDALAVI KC 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

450 21/01/2026 SHAHNA FATHIMA E 
K

BABU E K (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

451 21/01/2026 ABDUL VAJID P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEKH (FTHR)

PENGAT HOUSE, 
CHARAMKUTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY 
TALUK

  

452 21/01/2026 NUSRA BANU K MUHAMMED 
SAMEER PANOLI 

(HSBN)

PANAKKAPARAMB 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

453 21/01/2026 AMANA THASNEE K 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR K K 
(FTHR)

PART No 4, 
KOLATHIL 

KOLLERITHODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

454 21/01/2026 JITHIN KP SURESH KP (FTHR) Thekkinkattil, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Pulikkal, 
valiyaparambu, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

455 21/01/2026 SANA SHUKKOOR M T SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

63, Kannathumpara, 
Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

456 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR 
KINATHODI 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) 03/66 MAKKAH 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

457 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN A 

SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

458 21/01/2026 HIBA THASNI K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KURUMBALIKOTTPURAYI, 
ANANTHAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

459 21/01/2026 Muhammed Basheer K 
P 

FATHIMA (MTHR) K P 
KANJHIRAPULAN 

HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
kondotty, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

460 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) Chembhatti Palliyalil 
House, Chirayil, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  

461 21/01/2026 ANSIBA K MUSTHAFA 
KARIYAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

KARIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

462 21/01/2026 JUMAILA N Mudasher P (HSBN) Nadukkandi House, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 

Pulikkal Post, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

463 21/01/2026 SAFA LULU U K USMAN KOYA (FTHR) VALKKANDATHIL, 
THEENDAPARA, 

Omanoor, OMANOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

464 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUHRA K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAVUKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

465 21/01/2026 DIYA K NOUSHAD 
KOLAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

466 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN 

SHAMSUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

467 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZHARUDDEEN AK 

SALEEM A K (FTHR) KUDUKIL PADAM 
HOUSE, 

NOONHALLUR,MUTHUVALLUR 
P O, PULIKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

468 21/01/2026 HASSAN PENGADAN UNNI AVARAN 
PENGADAN (FTHR)

PENGADAN 
KUNDAN KUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

469 21/01/2026 ABAYJITH P C AJITH P C (FTHR) POOKOTTUCHOLA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

470 21/01/2026 SHIBIL SHAREEF A SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

471 21/01/2026 SHIFA THASNI O V UNAIS M (HSBN) MOOCHIKKA 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

472 21/01/2026 ABDUL SAMEEH P SAHEER (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

473 21/01/2026 UMMU SWALIHA K P AHAMMED SIFAR C 
P M (HSBN)

AS HOUSE, 
KARAPARAMB, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

474 21/01/2026 AFNA SARIN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF MULLAN 

MADAKKAL (FTHR)

MULLANMADAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

475 21/01/2026 NIDHA SHERIN K K NAJEEB ANVAR P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOLOTHUMKADAVE, 
CHERUVAYOOR P O, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

476 21/01/2026 NIKHIL NP SASEENDRAN (FTHR) NEDIYA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
KAMPURATH 

PARAMB, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

477 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FALUL HYDER HAJI (FTHR) 00, 
NELLIKUNNUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KUZHINHOLAM, 
THAVANUR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

478 21/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahman T P Kunhimohammed T P 
(FTHR)

Thekkeparamba, 
Arakkott, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

479 21/01/2026 LIMSHA A KRISHNAN (FTHR) 01/401 MIMI NIVAS, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

480 21/01/2026 RIFA SHARIN ABDUL GAFOOR P P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

481 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOYYIB K 

ABDURAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL KANDI 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL P 

O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

482 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHINSHA C 

ASHARAF C (FTHR) AMBANADATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

483 21/01/2026 Fathima Farhana 
Vallikkadan

USMAN K V (FTHR) VALACHATTIYIL 
HOUSE, AJIYARPADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

484 21/01/2026 NISHANA SHERIN K ABDUL BASHEER K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

485 21/01/2026 ASNAS P P RAHEEM P P (FTHR) PARAPURATH 
HOUSE, CHERAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

486 21/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(OTHR)

KOTTAMPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KURIYEDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, ERNAD

  

487 21/01/2026 ABHAY K K MOHANAN K K 
(FTHR)

KANHIRAPPILAKKAL 
HOUAE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

488 21/01/2026 RAHDIL SIDDIQ C P SIDDIQ ALI C P 
(FTHR)

CHERUPUTHAM 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
OORKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

489 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMVEEL K P 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K P (FTHR)

00, KURIKKAL 
PEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VENNEMKOTTU 

PALLIYALI, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

490 21/01/2026 SHIFLA T ABDUL SALAM T 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHUMMAL 
PULIYALIL HOUSE, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

PULLIPARAMBA, 
673634, 

THIRURANGADI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

491 21/01/2026 JINANA JABIN K P ABDUL RAFEEK 
KAMASSERI 

PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PUYYAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

492 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh K 
V 

ABDU RAHEEM K V 
(FTHR)

Theyyathumpurakkal 
House, Thavanur, 

Muthuvallur, Thavanur 
P O, 673641, Kondotty

  

493 21/01/2026 SHAMEEM RAHMAN 
C K

ABDUL SALAM CK 
(FTHR)

THOTTUKALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

494 21/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN A MUNEER K P (HSBN) CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

495 21/01/2026 FASNA P MUHAMMAD 
SHANEEF E (HSBN)

EDAKKOD HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY 

TALUK

  

496 21/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED 
CHAKKINGALKANDI

MOHAMMED 
MANGATTU (FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
KANDI, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

497 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K M 

ABDUL MANAF K M 
(FTHR)

MUDAPPILASHERI 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

498 21/01/2026 SHAHINA P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PANTHALANCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNITHALAKADAVU, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

499 21/01/2026 FAVAS A K AHAMAD KABEER 
(FTHR)

01/339-B, 
ANJILAKADAVATH 

HOUSE, KURIYIL 
PALLIYALI, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

500 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN K NOUFAL O (HSBN) KALANGODAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

501 21/01/2026 Muhammed Mahboob 
M 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
BARI M (FTHR)

SOUDA MANZIL, 
KANHIRATHADAYI, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

502 21/01/2026 THASREEFA E MUHAMMED 
RISWAN T (HSBN)

KARIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDITOOKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

503 21/01/2026 Mushrifa M Salmath K (MTHR) Mundoden 
Chaliyapurakkal House, 
vazhayoor, vazhayoor 

East, Vazhayoor, 
673633, Kondotty

  

504 21/01/2026 JINSINA SHERIN M P SAFVAN ALI M 
(HSBN)

31/276 Koorikkalam 
Kunnu, Kuruppath, 

Nediyirippu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

505 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C NABEEL P (HSBN) NELLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

NOONHALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

506 21/01/2026 Rimsad M ABDUL MUNEER M 
(FTHR)

MEKKATT HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

507 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEH P K 

MUHAMED ASHREF 
P K (FTHR)

KONCHALAPADI 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

508 21/01/2026 MUNEERA MEKUTH SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) 05-342, 
VELLERIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

509 21/01/2026 HUDAY GAFOOR K T ABDUL GAFOOR K T 
(FTHR)

FAWAZ MANZIL, 11 
TH MILE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

510 21/01/2026 Fathima Rahna K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K (FTHR)

CHALODI HOUSE, 
NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR  P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

511 21/01/2026 Mohammed Shifin MM Abdul Gafoor MM 
(FTHR)

Mundottil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

512 21/01/2026 ANAMIKA P AJAYAN P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

513 21/01/2026 Asna M Shabeeb P (HSBN) Para House, 
Pothuvettipara House, 

Kondotty, Nediyiruppu, 
673638, Kondotty

  

514 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFIYA C 
K 

ABDUL SALAM CK 
(FTHR)

THOTTUKALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

515 21/01/2026 ARAFATHUN NOORA 
P

HYDAR P (FTHR) CHOOLAKKANDI 
HOUSE, CHUNGAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

516 21/01/2026 FAVAZ K T ABOOBACKER K T 
(FTHR)

PULIKANDI, 
KODIKUTHIPARAMB 

PALLIKKAL P O, 
PULIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

517 21/01/2026 HAJARA A ABDUL KAREEM 
ALLIPRA (FTHR)

THIRUMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

518 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADEER K

HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

519 21/01/2026 AMANA NISWA K SAJIDA 
VELLENGARA 

(MTHR)

AMBALIL, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAV, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

520 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES K P 

SHAIKH 
MUHAMMED 

ABDUNNASAR K P 
(FTHR)

PULLICHEERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKE 
CHUNGAM, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

521 21/01/2026 MUHSINA P A ALI P A (FTHR) ULLATTU HOUSE, 
KARIPPUR,KUMMINIPARAMBA 

P O, PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

522 21/01/2026 NIRANJAN V BALANANDAN V 
(FTHR)

06/75-A, 
VADAKKEETTIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

523 21/01/2026 JOBINA P VIKILISH P (HSBN) 17/113 A   
PALLIKKARA 

HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

524 21/01/2026 RIHANA SHERIN K P ABDUL RAFEEK 
KAMASSERI 

PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PUYYAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

525 21/01/2026 SREESHMA P SURENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 

KONDOTTY, 
MUTHUVALLUR 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

526 21/01/2026 SOUGANTH SANIL D SANIL D (FTHR) 377-
A,PULLOORPURAYIL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

527 21/01/2026 HAMNA SHIREEN P ASIF P (FTHR) Palliyali House,, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 

Andiyoorkunnu P O, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

528 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS 
M M 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

529 21/01/2026 SUMAYYA K M ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

MUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

530 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA C MUHAMMED KUTTY 
C (FTHR)

CHOORAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

531 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUHSIN V P 

ABDUL MAJEED V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

532 21/01/2026 SUHADA P P ABDUL MUNEER 
KOTTAKKADAN 
PANTHACHOLA 

(HSBN)

PANTHACHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

533 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA M V AHAMMADKUTTY M 
V (FTHR)

03-409, VENGASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

534 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
THOTTATHIL 

ANWAR (HSBN) MOORPANTHODI 
HOUSE, POOKODAN, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

535 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURI K T RASIYA (MTHR) PANDIKASHALA 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

536 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P K 

ABDUSAMAD P K 
(FTHR)

KONHAYILPADI 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

537 21/01/2026 SAHAD P UMMER SADIQUE P 
(FTHR)

18/47-A, 
PILATHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD P O, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

538 21/01/2026 Ayham Vaheedudheen P T 
(FTHR)

Thekkethodi House, 
Ananthayoor, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  

539 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
M 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
MULIYOLI (FTHR)

KOKKEDATH, 
PANDIYATTUPURAM 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

540 21/01/2026 AYISHABI C KUNHIMUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

CHOLAKKARA, 
ELAMARAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

541 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA K M KUTTYAMU K M 
(FTHR)

MANISHEERIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

542 21/01/2026 SHIVANI P PRAKASHAN P 
(FTHR)

PANDIKKAD HOUSE, 
MUNDAPPALAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

543 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISHAD 
K

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

THAIKUTH, 
KARIPPUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

544 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLI K ANWAR SADATH 
KOOTARAYIL (FTHR)

ILLIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

545 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAHL 
P K 

ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PULIKKALAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PANDYALAKANDI, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

546 21/01/2026 NIMNAVE P VIJAYAN P (FTHR) 06/137,AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

547 21/01/2026 SHAHANA A K HASSAN KUTTY AK 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKATHODY 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

548 21/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal V Shamsudheen V (FTHR) Vallisseri, Kolambalam, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

549 21/01/2026 Mohammed Rafi HUSSAIN (FTHR) Cholakundan House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

550 21/01/2026 SUJATHA K T CHANDRAN 
MELALIL (HSBN)

72, ACHUTHODI 
HOUSE, KALOTH 

FIRST MILE, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

551 21/01/2026 Muhammed Basin K P Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Padinharethody House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

552 21/01/2026 ARDRA P AJAYAN P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

553 21/01/2026 SAFIYA ASHMILA K 
P 

ABDUL JALEEL KP 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHEERI 
PARASEERI HOUSE, 
THONIKALLUPARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

554 21/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M V SAKKEER 
KADOORAN (HSBN)

THOTTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKODU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

555 21/01/2026 RASHIDA K MUNEERA (MTHR) CHALIYA 
PURAKKAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

556 21/01/2026 MAHFOOS C K ABOOBACKER C K 
(FTHR)

CHUNDAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPUR, 

PALLIKKAL, 
KUMMINIPARAMBA 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

557 21/01/2026 BUHAINA JUMANA K 
V 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH 
VAZHAKKATT 

PURAM HOUSE, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKKODE P O, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

CHEEKKODE

  

558 21/01/2026 CHITHRA A V PRASANTH C (HSBN) 13/195 
MUNDANNOOR 

PARAMB HOUSE, 
KURIYODAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

559 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM E 

ALAVIKUTTY E 
(FTHR)

VILAKATHIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

560 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P ABDUL RASAK P 
(FTHR)

PARAKUTH, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

561 21/01/2026 SAFREENA V T ALI JALEEL V T 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

PALLIKKAL, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

562 21/01/2026 RINSHA P P NOUSHAD ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PAMBENGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

563 21/01/2026 ANUSREE K P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERAMBRA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

564 21/01/2026 Fathima Jina K ABDUL MUNEER K 
(FTHR)

Kottangodan House, 
Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

565 21/01/2026 DILSHAD C FAIZAL C (FTHR) 6/313 SRABIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

566 21/01/2026 NISANA MEDAPPIL MOHAMMED RAFI 
KOKRAM MOOCHI 

THOYAT (HSBN)

THOYAT HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

567 21/01/2026 THAHIRA P NISAMUDHEEN V 
(HSBN)

07/452, 
VARIYANKUNNATH 

HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

568 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD V K

ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

5/246  
CHERICHIKKAVIL 

HOUSE, 
CHULLIKODE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
TAVANUR, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

569 21/01/2026 AVINASH K SHAJU K (FTHR) 18/106 B 
CHATHANGHAT 

HOUSE, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

570 21/01/2026 JASEELA T ALIKUTTY T (FTHR) THEKKEYKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PANATTALUNGAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

571 21/01/2026 Fasal M K Muhammedkutty M K 
(FTHR)

Arangath, Choorapatta, 
Vazhakkad, Akode, 
673640, Kondotty

  

572 21/01/2026 Mohammed Binshad 
MP 

Muhammed M P (FTHR) Poovancheri, 
Kalariparambil, 
Kacherithadam, 

Omanoor, Omanoor, 
673645, Kondotty

  

573 21/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH T KOMU T (FTHR) KOTTIYAT HOUSE, 
KANHIRAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

574 21/01/2026 GOPIKA M K SASIKUMAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARAMKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

575 21/01/2026 FIDA P SALMANUL FARIS C 
(HSBN)

PAROL HOUSE, 
AZHINJILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINJILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

576 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K 

ABDUSSALAM K 
(FTHR)

12, KURUVANI 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

577 21/01/2026 UMMUSALMA A VEERAN MUSLIYAR 
A (FTHR)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
MUKKUD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

578 21/01/2026 SINOOBA RINSHA K SAJIL K (FTHR) PANAKKAPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

579 21/01/2026 ALFIDA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF CHUKKAN 

(FTHR)

CHUKKAN HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

580 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD RAFI 
CV

RAMLA (MTHR) CHERIYAVATTAPARA 
(HOUSE), 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR PO, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

581 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABIL C K 

BASHEERUDIEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUMANNIL 
KOYINAYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

582 21/01/2026 SIHABUDDHEEN UNNIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KELANTHODI, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

583 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA K 
K 

SAYYID SHABEER 
KOYA THANGAL 

(HSBN)

ZAM ZAM MANZIL, 
KANNANCHERI , 

MAPRAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, 

MALAPPURAM

  

584 21/01/2026 Ameer Shuhail C Muhammed Basheer C 
(FTHR)

Thanniyangattu House, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
Pallikkal, 673634, 

Kondotty

  

585 21/01/2026 SAJEERA U SAIFANULLA (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PUTHUR 

PALLIKKAL, 673636, 
KONDOTTY

  

586 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANSHIDA 
KK

VAHIDA KOTTA 
KOLMATTUNGAL 

(MTHR)

ONIL HOUSE, 
KODANGAD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

ERNAD TALUK

  

587 21/01/2026 AYISHA RUMAISA U 
K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE (FTHR)

THUPPAKKOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

588 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB P P

ABDU SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

MANTHATTU 
PURAM HOUSE, 
KOZHIPPURAM, 

PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 673634, 

KONDOTTY

  

589 21/01/2026 RASHIDA BANU P SAKKEER K (HSBN) AVUNJIKKAD, 
KUZHINCHOLAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

590 21/01/2026 ANSIF K ABDULLA K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

591 21/01/2026 SANHA FATHIMA T MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF T (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

592 21/01/2026 UMMUSALMA A SUHAIR PALASSEERI 
(HSBN)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
MUKKUD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

593 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN M SURESH BABU M 
(FTHR)

105/B/ 
PANDIYATTUPPURAM 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

594 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN C P

ABDRURAHIMAN C P 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYODI  
PARAMBA, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673632, 
KONDOTTY

  

595 21/01/2026 AYSHAKUTTY A T ABDU NASAR A T 
(HSBN)

17/158, 
PANATTUKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PARAPALLIYALI, 
OMANOOR P O, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

596 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad P ANWAR PAMBODAN 
(FTHR)

Erumathadathil House, 
Muthuparamba, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuparamba P O, 

673638, kondotty

  

597 21/01/2026 JUNAID ASSAIN V C (FTHR) KARIYAMKAVILPURAY 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPPATTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKODE P O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

598 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DISNA V P SARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

6/76 AMBANADATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

599 21/01/2026 ADWAITH A KRISHNAN A (FTHR) ALAKKANNI HOUSE, 
N H COLONY, 
ARIMBRA P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

ARIMBRA, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

600 21/01/2026 Niba Najmal K Najmal Babu K (FTHR) KEEZHEPPATT 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

601 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYAN 
P M

ABDUL AZEEZ PM 
(FTHR)

PATTAKKAL 
MELEKANDI HOUSE, 

VAVOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

602 21/01/2026 ANFAS A C SHOUKATHALI A C 
(FTHR)

2/474A KUNNATH 
HOUSE, PERINGAVU, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE P O, 

673633, PUTHUKODE

  

603 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
N 

MUHAMMED N 
(FTHR)

Naranadu House, 
Vavoor, Cheekkode, 

Cheekkode P O, 
673645, Kondotty

  

604 21/01/2026 JISHNU K SHAJI K (FTHR) PANAYAMPARAMBA 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

605 21/01/2026 SHEMEELA K ILLYAS K (FTHR) ANAT HOUSE, 
EDAVANNAPARA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

606 21/01/2026 VIJAYALALITHA K SURESHBABU T 
(HSBN)

VATTAPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

607 21/01/2026 AFEEFA BEEGAM K MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ V (HSBN)

00, KALAYAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KALOTH, KONDOTTI 
PO, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

608 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDIQUE P (FTHR)

UPPUVALLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

609 21/01/2026 Shahinsha SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KILINADAN HOUSE, 
NAMBOLAMKUNNU, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

610 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
T 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PAVUKANDI HOUSE, 
KAITHAKOD, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

611 21/01/2026 Jahana Parvin P HANEEFA P (FTHR) 4, PATTAKKAL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

612 21/01/2026 ADIL RAHMAN K M AHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

KAKKUDUMBAN 
MALADINHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

613 21/01/2026 NOUSHIDA C ISMAYIL C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR P O, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

614 21/01/2026 FIDHA JABIN IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
VILAYIL PARAPPUR, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

615 21/01/2026 AYISHA LULU V P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
VP (FTHR)

KOTTANGOD 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

616 21/01/2026 ABHAY C UNNI C (FTHR) Kottapparambil House, 
Melangadi P O, 

Kondotty, Melangadi, 
673638, kondotty

  

617 21/01/2026 HARSHIDA SALEEM 
K 

JUNAID THAYYIL 
(HSBN)

KAKKATTARA 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

618 21/01/2026 Abdul Shameeh. T Sahida V (MTHR) Thazhatheri, Variyathu 
Parambu,, Alparamba, 

Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu PO, 

673637, Kondotty

  

619 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THWAYYIB A 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KURUNKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY  P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

620 21/01/2026 CHANDRAN M C NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/366 CHERUNATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, PUTHUKODE

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

621 21/01/2026 SHAHMA K P MUNEEB O M (HSBN) OLIYAN 
MULLANMADAKKAL, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

622 21/01/2026 SYED IBNU 
MOHAMMED B 

SAID IBANU 
BATHOOTHA (FTHR)

KAMAR MANZIL, 
KAVATTUPARAMBU, 

PERINGAVE, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

623 21/01/2026 SHAIMA K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

PANEKKINI HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

624 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

SIRAJUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

NARKKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

625 21/01/2026 Hasaniya C P HAMSA KOYA C P 
(FTHR)

CHARUPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

NAMBOLAMKUNN, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
POST, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

626 21/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN A P AYISHA M (MTHR) AMBALAPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEEDIKUZHITHADAY, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

627 21/01/2026 ANUSREE P RAJU P (FTHR) CHOLAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MANNARIL,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

628 21/01/2026 AMAL K P CHANDRAN K P 
(FTHR)

KAMPURATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

629 21/01/2026 AMNA ZIYA C K SHAMEER (FTHR) KIZHAKKAYIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

630 21/01/2026 SHABNA SAMREEN K ABDULLA  K (FTHR) 322, 
THADAPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANUR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

631 21/01/2026 VIMALKUMAR K T VINAYAKUMAR K T 
(FTHR)

19/ 444 
KALATHINGAL 
THODI HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

632 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
M

MOIDEEN KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

KALANTHODY  
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

633 21/01/2026 ADITHYA SURESH K SURESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KARIYATHANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

EDAVANNAPPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

634 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
P 

SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) 31/330 Puttakat, 
Mamparam Padam, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

635 21/01/2026 Samikutty K VELU (FTHR) KOZHIKALATHIL 
HOUSE, NEELATT, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

636 21/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID M K ABOOBACKER M K 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUPARAMBAN 
KOKRAMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR P O, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

637 21/01/2026 AHAMMED 
Cheerakkulavan

Alavikkutty (FTHR) 11/387 Kalamkunnu, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

638 21/01/2026 RUSHAIDA BANU V MUHAMMED LASU P 
(HSBN)

PADINCHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHULLIKODE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

639 21/01/2026 SHABEERA PARVIN 
V K 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V K (FTHR)

00, VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

640 21/01/2026 BINDU SURESHBABU M 
(HSBN)

105/B/ 
PANDIYATTUPURAM 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

641 21/01/2026 FIDHAMOL P P ABDUL MAJEED P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL 
PALEKKOTTE 

HOUSE, 
MILLUMPADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

642 21/01/2026 LEENA K P BABURAJ (HSBN) POOVANCHEERIPURAI, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

643 21/01/2026 Hafsath N Aboobacker Sideeque N 
(FTHR)

Neeruttikkal House, 
Puthupadam, 
Cherukavu, 

Ayikkarapdi, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

644 21/01/2026 SHIBNA T K ABDULLA T K (FTHR) Chellaparamb House, 
Andiyoorkunnu P O, 

Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

645 21/01/2026 Nijad. K Noushad Kodavandi 
(FTHR)

Kodavandi, 
Kaithakkodu, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  

646 21/01/2026 Hamna Rushda E Abdul Hameed Erathali 
(FTHR)

Mullanmadakkal House, 
Kaloth First Mile, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

647 21/01/2026 ANSHED HASSAN U HASSAN U (FTHR) KIYHAKKE 
NELLIPARAMB 

HOUSE, 
NOONHALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

648 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADHI HASSAN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PAMBODAN HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBIL, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

649 21/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID HASKAR P K (FTHR) 13/372,POYILI 
KOZHISSERY 

HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

650 21/01/2026 FAHMIDA FARHATH 
T P 

NOUSHAD P P (HSBN) PANTHIRAI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PALLIPPADI, 
CHEACODE, 

CHEACODE, 673645, 
ERNAD

  

651 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID O K

ALI O (FTHR) MOOLAYIL HOUSE, 
NOONHALUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

652 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA T 
P 

MOHAMED IRFAN 
(HSBN)

VATTAKANDAN, 
KUZHINHOLAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

653 21/01/2026 SHAHMA P MOIDEENKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, MANNARIL, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

654 21/01/2026 RAMEEZ MANHAR 
MURINGOLI 

MARAKKAR M 
(FTHR)

MUGNI HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

655 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADI P 
P 

AHAMMED KUTTY P 
P (FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTUKUNNU, 
THOTTIYANPARA, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

656 21/01/2026 NIHALA JABIN C BASHEER C (FTHR) ALAMPATTA HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM,ANDIYOORKUNNU 

P O, PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

657 21/01/2026 MANAF K AHAMMED 
KUMMALI (FTHR)

35/ 262 
KUMMALIKANDI 

HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

658 21/01/2026 NASIYA A K NASAR A K (FTHR) CHEROOTH PURAYA 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

659 21/01/2026 FARSIYA A C NISHAD E (HSBN) 8/381 EDATHODI 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

660 21/01/2026 FIDHA THASNIM 
PALLIKKAL 

P SHIHAB (FTHR) KUNDIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

661 21/01/2026 SAJINA P NASRUDEEN E 
(HSBN)

11/206 
DARSIPARAMB, MINI 

ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, PULIKKAL

  

662 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
C

FASALUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

512-A, CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

663 21/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam K Abdussalam K (FTHR) Vettath House, 
Vattapparambu, 
Kondotty P O, 

Kondotty, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

664 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V P 

BASHEER (FTHR) VALIYATTUPALAPETTY  
CHINGAMKULATHILHOUSE, 
CHINGAMKULATHIL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

665 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
E 

UMMER KOYA E 
(FTHR)

EPPUNNI HOUSE, 
MELANGADI P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

666 21/01/2026 SHIJIN P SIVAN (FTHR) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

667 21/01/2026 ABDUL MALIK C K VEERAN KUTTY C K 
(FTHR)

CHENAT KUZHIYIL, 
NOONJALLUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

668 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAM P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

669 21/01/2026 ISHA NIYA ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

VENDATIL HOUSE, 
POTHATTIPARA, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

TAVANUR FEROKE, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  

670 21/01/2026 SHYNA A BHASKARAN P 
(HSBN)

PALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

671 21/01/2026 HASRIYA BHANU A ASHHAR (HSBN) PANDIKASALA 
AMBALAKKAL H, 

ANDIYOORKKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

672 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P K MAMMADISSA P K 
(FTHR)

PALEKKOD HOUSE, 
MILLUMPADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

673 21/01/2026 Deepak Ram V K PRADOSH KUMAR V 
K (FTHR)

VALIYAKULANGARA, 
Cheruvayoor, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

674 21/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil M K Musthafa (FTHR) 260, Moolappuram, 
Vazhayur, Vazhayur, 

673633, Kondotty

  

675 21/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBNA M 
P 

BASHEER M P (FTHR) KODAKKATUKUZHI, 
KOTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

676 21/01/2026 FARZANA 
ABOOBACKER

ABOOBACKER 
ALANGADEN (FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

677 21/01/2026 Megna k Sudhash K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Kodangad, Nediyiruppu, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

678 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAN 
K T 

ABDURAHIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

THAITHODI HOUSE, 
PONNEMPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

679 21/01/2026 Mijvad P N Muhammed Najeeb P N 
(FTHR)

Pulicholayil House, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
P O, 673637, Kondotty

  

680 21/01/2026 Sahala M P Muhammed M P (FTHR) 03, Kolathilapoyil 
House, Vavoor, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

681 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JUFNA P JAMEELA VT (MTHR) KALAPPATTIL, 
ELANKAV, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

682 21/01/2026 Prajin C Rajan C (FTHR) THENGE 
MOOCHIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

683 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF KP 

JUMAILATH KC 
(MTHR)

KANNI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKARAPPADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

684 21/01/2026 AYISHA DIYA M NASEER M (FTHR) Mecheri House, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur P O, 
673638, Kondotty

  

685 21/01/2026 JAFAR C K ABDUL KADER C K 
(FTHR)

DARSIPARAMBA, 
MINI ESTATE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

686 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K

HASSAN (FTHR) 12/281, MATTIL 
HOUSE, KURUPATH, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

687 21/01/2026 NASRUDEEN E MOOSA KOYA E 
(FTHR)

11/206 
DARSIPARAMB 

HOUSE, PALLIKKAL 
BAZAR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

688 21/01/2026 BINCIA FATHIMA K ABDUSALEEM K 
(FTHR)

Ekkattil House, 
Thurakkal P O, 

Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

689 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
SAHAF E

Assain E (FTHR) 45, Mundakkal, 
Muthuvallur, 

Mundakkal, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

690 21/01/2026 VIVEK P T VELAYUDHEN P T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKECHAKKUPARAMBIL, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

691 21/01/2026 SHAHANA P SHANAVAS V K 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAPARAMBU, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

692 21/01/2026 VIDHU KRISHNA K GOPINATH (FTHR) KURUKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, KALOTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

693 21/01/2026 Afra Sheril P ASHRAF P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI  
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

694 21/01/2026 SHIFNA S SHAMEER T (HSBN) MATHILINAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

695 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A (HSBN)

Ottuparakkal House, 
Paravoor, 

Kannamvettikavu P O, 
Cherukavu, 

Kannamvettikavu, 
673637, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

696 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIR 
C

ABDUL KAREEM C 
(FTHR)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, 
MALAPPURAM

  

697 21/01/2026 AFSHENA FAHANA 
M V 

ASHRAF M V (FTHR) MOOLOTTIL 
VADAKKAYIL, 
KOTTUPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA P O, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

698 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM C

HAMZA 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KUMMINIPARA, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT 

PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

699 21/01/2026 RAHNA PARVEEN C 
A 

MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P (HSBN)

AYYODUVIL HOUSE, 
KARIMUKKU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

700 21/01/2026 RASHID K ABDURAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

THEYYOTT HOUSE, 
VILAYIL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL POST, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

701 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN K P 

THOUFEEQUE K P 
(FTHR)

Kathilpurath House, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

702 21/01/2026 ADHNAN P T SHAMSEER P T 
(FTHR)

KOONATHADAYIL 
HOUSE, BLOCK 

ROAD KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

703 21/01/2026 MIDHUN A JAYAN A (FTHR) 30/49 AYENGARA 
HOUSE, 

ILANEERKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

704 21/01/2026 ARCHANA DAS P DEVADAS P (FTHR) KOTTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTASSERY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

705 21/01/2026 ABIN ARAVIND M C ARAVINDAN (FTHR) IYYAKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYEDATH 
PARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

706 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BINSHIR K 

MUHAMMED NISAR 
K (FTHR)

POOLAKATHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

707 21/01/2026 SARATH P RAGHAVAN P (FTHR) VALIYAMALAYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
CHEEKKODE PO, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

708 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD K K

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) KALLUVETTUKUZHI, 
CHALIYAPPURAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

709 21/01/2026 SHAKIRA MOL P K FARHAN M (HSBN) 1/112 B 
MANNARAMKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

710 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jinan P Abdul Saleem (FTHR) Palliyali, Ananthayoor, 
Vazhakkad, Akode, 
673640, Kondotty

  

711 21/01/2026 SANAN MUHAMMED 
M

MUHAMMED 
NISABUDHEEN M 

(FTHR)

NANMANDA, 
PANIKKARAPURAYA, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

712 21/01/2026 FATHWIMA 
DILSHANA P 

ABDUL NAVAS P 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

713 21/01/2026 SHAFEELA NASRIN 
K 

SAFVAN K (HSBN) KURIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

714 21/01/2026 NAMA MYSANA O ANVAR O (FTHR) 14/98, 
KOZHNIKKATTIL, 
THOTTIYANPARA, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, PULIKKAL

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

715 21/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHANIBA M P

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
P (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
MAYAKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVAYYUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

716 21/01/2026 Muhammed Ramees M 
P 

Musthafa (FTHR) Chedakuth, Valappil, 
Pallikkal, Pallikkal, 
673634, Kondotty

  

717 21/01/2026 AVANYA DAS P DEVAN P (FTHR) KOTTASSERI HOUSE, 
KOTTASSERI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
CHIRAYIL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

718 21/01/2026 NISANA V P FIROS P P (HSBN) PULIKKAL 
PAMBENGAL 

HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU 

VILLAGE, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY TALUK

  

719 21/01/2026 VISMAYA E K SURESHBABU E K 
(FTHR)

IRUPUMKUNNATH, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

720 21/01/2026 NABHAN ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

6/35 PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PARAPPATH, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

721 21/01/2026 SHABNA ADUMARI SHABEEB K (HSBN) ELOLATHIL HOUSE, 
AYIKKAARAPADI, 

KURIYODAM, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

722 21/01/2026 HAFSA P P ANEES BABU (HSBN) CHEEDIKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

723 21/01/2026 Soufiya Pp Firoz Cp (HSBN) 373-A Baithul Noor, 
Vattaparamb, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

724 21/01/2026 AJMAL K P RUKIYA (MTHR) KALLIL 
PATTAYATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE PO, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

725 21/01/2026 SAFVANA K SAIDALAVI 
KALANGADAN 

CHEMBALAMMAL 
(FTHR)

CHEMBALAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

726 21/01/2026 NIKHIL V P RAMESH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM NIVAS, 
VATTAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

727 21/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA 
CHOLAKKARA

KOYAKUTTY C 
(FTHR)

THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

728 21/01/2026 RAZIN HAMEED K ABDUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

HASNA VILLAS, 
PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

729 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAFIR 
CHENANGADAN 

ABDUL MAJEED 
CHENANGADAN 

(FTHR)

MALIYAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI,KONDOTTY 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

730 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA V KUNHIBAVA V 
(FTHR)

179/A/ VALAPPIL 
HOUSE 

KUTTASSERYPPURAY, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

731 21/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI C P RAVINDRAN C P 
(FTHR)

POOVADICHALIL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

732 21/01/2026 UDAIF P ABU P (FTHR) 11/417 EDAVAZHI 
PARAMBU, 

CHAMAPARAMBU, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

733 21/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA C 
M 

Sameem Farsath K 
(FTHR)

Cholakara Methal 
House, Elamaram, 

Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

734 21/01/2026 SREESANTH K SHAJU (FTHR) ANAYAMKODE 
NOORENGAL 

HOUSE, C K PADIYIL, 
CHEEKKODE  P O, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
CHEEKKODE

  

735 21/01/2026 HADI NAVAS AK SHANAVAS AK 
(FTHR)

THAMPARAPARAMBIL ,KOTTAMPARA, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

736 21/01/2026 SHIFNA N K SULAIMAN N K 
(FTHR)

MUTTIARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKOD, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

737 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANVAR 
V T

ANSARI V T (FTHR) 15/35 POOCHAL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

738 21/01/2026 FUHADALI E ABDUL GAFOOR E 
(FTHR)

EDASSERI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

739 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIF 
K K

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K K 

(FTHR)

KOLANTE KANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

740 21/01/2026 SAHRA P SATHAR P (FTHR) 9/192 
THARAKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

741 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RANA K P ANSAR K P (FTHR) PURAVALAPPIL, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

742 21/01/2026 SHAHALA FATHIMA 
P

SALEEL K T (HSBN) CHEKKAMMADU 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

743 21/01/2026 Munjiya K Mohammed Konath 
(FTHR)

Konath House, 
Kottupadam, Vazhayur, 

Vazhayur, 673633, 
Kondotty

  

744 21/01/2026 Shamon Seenath R (MTHR) Alungal House, 
Pandikkad, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

745 21/01/2026 Husna Marjan K T Abdussalam (HSBN) 08, Kakkidumban 
House, Parappur, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

746 21/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA V DIRAR V (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THCHOLI ROAD 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKKUNNU, 
VALLIKUNNU 

NORTH, 673314, 
KONDOTTY

  

747 21/01/2026 VISHNUDAS C RAJAN C (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMBA, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

748 21/01/2026 Niranjana P ASHOKAN P (FTHR) POYILI 
KAMBURATH, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

749 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF C 

RAZAK C (FTHR) PARAKATT HOUSE, 
PERINGAVU, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

750 21/01/2026 LIYAH T FASALULLA T (FTHR) THARUVARA 
HOUSE, CHERUKAD 

KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

751 21/01/2026 MIRSHAD T V MUHAMMED (FTHR) VENNENKOD 
HOUSE, 

VENNAYAMKOTT 
PALLIYALI, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

752 21/01/2026 SREEYARAJ C RAJU C (FTHR) IRUPUMKUNNATH, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

753 21/01/2026 Divya A V Haridasan A V (FTHR) 16/89, Parammal, 
Vazhayur, Azhinhilam, 

673632, Kondotty

  

754 21/01/2026 AYISHA MISRIYA C K MOHAMMED 
SAFVAN C (HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUNDAKKAL P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

755 21/01/2026 MIDHUN KRISHNA E 
P 

KRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

EDASSERIKOLIL 
PURAYI HOUSE, 

VIRIPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

756 21/01/2026 ATHULDEV M P DEVAN M P (FTHR) MANNAROTTU 
PURAYIL, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

757 21/01/2026 Diya T P Unni T P (FTHR) 20/188 Thottoli 
Palathazhath House, 

Farook College, 
Azhinhilam P O, 

Vazhayur, Azhinhilam, 
673632, Malappuram

  

758 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hadi MC Muhammed Ashraf M C 
(FTHR)

Thazhekkott house, 
Muzangallur, Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Eranad

  

759 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH C K

SHAFI (FTHR) KADAPPARAMMEL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

760 21/01/2026 SASIDHARAN A PREMA (WIFE) AMBALAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

Punchappadam, 
Vazhayoor, Vazhayoor 
East, 673633, Kondotty

  

761 21/01/2026 Subitha E ASHOKAN V P (HSBN) POYILI 
KAMPURATH, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

762 21/01/2026 Shahna Sherin K P SHIHABUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

3, KULATHILAPOYIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

763 21/01/2026 NAZIN P C ABDUL NAZER P C 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

764 21/01/2026 IRFANA FARVIN C MOHAMMED IQBAL 
CHERIYAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

PARAPPARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

765 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAN 
M 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) MEKKAT HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

766 21/01/2026 HAWWA PARVIN K JAFAR (FTHR) KURUNGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALILLAPUZHA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

767 21/01/2026 Ibrahim A Moosakoya A (FTHR) Vattapparambil House, 
Kondotty, Kondotty, 
Kondotty, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

768 21/01/2026 SHIFA MUHAIMINA 
C V 

ABDUL NAZAR C V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTUR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

769 21/01/2026 Ayman Al Nazar Abdul Nazar Poopayil 
(FTHR)

POOPAYIL HOUSE 
MELENGADI 

Kondotty, 
MELENGADI, 
Kondotty, PO 

Melangadi, 673638, 
kondotty

  

770 21/01/2026 NIHALA KALLADA KAMARUNNISA C 
(MTHR)

THEKKEYIL HOUSE, 
HAJIYARPADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL P O, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

771 21/01/2026 JAMEELA 
VILAKKAN 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (HSBN)

PENGAD HOUSE, 
CHARAMKUTH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

772 21/01/2026 Jinsi P N MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
N (FTHR)

PUTHIYANALAKATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

773 21/01/2026 FATHIMA MUSRIFA 
C 

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

774 21/01/2026 Fathima Fameena K ALI KOTHODI (FTHR) KOTHODI HOUSE, 
ARAVANKARA, 
POOKKUTTUR, 

POOKKOTTUR P O, 
676517, KONDOTTY

  

775 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA K K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

776 21/01/2026 ANJU M P ABHILASH K P 
(HSBN)

339 A, MEGHA 
MALHAR, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBU, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

777 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQUE (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

778 21/01/2026 HARIPRIYA C RAMACHANDRAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUM 
POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 

NOONHIKKARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

779 21/01/2026 ADARSH JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) VARIYATH, 
VADAKKUMMURI, 

URANGATTIRI, 
URANGATTIRI, 
673639, ERANAD

  

780 21/01/2026 ANUSREE M SANTHA (MTHR) THAZHE 
DEVARTHODI, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

781 21/01/2026 ANAGHA P SHANMUGHAN 
POOLAMANNIL 

(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

782 21/01/2026 JIJILA A SATHYAN A (FTHR) PULIYANCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

783 21/01/2026 MINHAJ M C MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
RAFEEQUE M C 

(FTHR)

VAINAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

784 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) 434/A /
THACHAMBALAM 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

785 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K P ANSAR K P (FTHR) PURAVALAPPIL, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

786 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOORUL LASHA P P

SAINABA (MTHR) MELECHELATT 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

787 21/01/2026 SREESHNA A SHAJU (FTHR) ANAYAMKODE 
NOORENGAL 

HOUSE, C K PADIYIL, 
CHEEKKODE P  O, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
CHEEKKODE

  

788 21/01/2026 NILSHA RIYAS RIYAS AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEEROTH, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

789 21/01/2026 VAISHNAV V HARIDASAN 
VADAKKENGARA 

(FTHR)

MAILAMBRA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR 

POST, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

790 21/01/2026 JOUHARUDHEEN K M KUNCHI 
MUHAMMED K M 

(FTHR)

2/42, KODUMUNDA 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673637, PUTHUKODE

  

791 21/01/2026 ANAGHA P SURESH P (FTHR) VIRUTHIYIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

792 21/01/2026 MIDHLAJ M MUHAMMED KOYA 
M (FTHR)

PULIKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

793 21/01/2026 FARSANA T K MUSTHAFA T K 
(FTHR)

VELLALIL HOUSE, 
KUZHINHOLAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANOOR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

794 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAN 
M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M (FTHR)

14/47-A, PARAMBAN 
MATTUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
ULPAMKADAV, 
CHERUVATTUR, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

795 21/01/2026 DHANYA A SAROJINI (MTHR) Panakkal House, 
Noonjikkara, 

Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 
673640, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

796 21/01/2026 ANANYA P HARIHARAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVANCHEERITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR 
POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

797 21/01/2026 SNEHA PRASANTH T 
P 

PRASANTH T P 
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTIKUZHI 
HOUSE, KARAD 

PARAMBA, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

798 21/01/2026 RINSHA M K UMMER M K (FTHR) NADAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLOTHUMKADAVE, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

799 21/01/2026 SIVAGANGHA 
SHYLESH P 

PRAJEESHA K 
(MTHR)

KODAMPATTIL 
HOUSE, FAROOK 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, 

MALAPPURAM

  

800 21/01/2026 Fathima Shifla P K SHAREEF P K (FTHR) KAMBURATH 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

801 21/01/2026 VYSAKH M SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Mathemkuthu House, 
Melangadi, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

802 21/01/2026 SHABANU K K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
K (FTHR)

PUTHUKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT 
PO, 673647, 
KONDOTTY

  

803 21/01/2026 Mariyam Ummachakutti (MTHR) Kunnath, Erattamuzi, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotti

  

804 21/01/2026 DIYANA KADEEJA K MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KAIKKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

805 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHIDIL 
K

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KILIYANTHODI, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

806 21/01/2026 FAHMIDA JABEEN P RASEEL M C (HSBN) MELE NEETTI 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

807 21/01/2026 ATHMANA P SHANMUGHAN P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKUNNATH 
HOUSE, KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

808 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD ALI V K

ABDUL RASHEED V 
K (FTHR)

334 B -  
NELLIKUNNUMMAL, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

809 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
M 

RAYINKUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MEKATT HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

810 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED LEZIN 
C 

ABDUL LATHEEF C 
(FTHR)

CHAMBAYIL HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR, VILAYIL  
P O, MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

811 21/01/2026 Mohammed Mihsan E Muhammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Chalodi house, pallikkal 
bazar, pallikkal bazar, 

pallikkal, 673634, 
Kondotty

  

812 21/01/2026 Hiba T K Moideen Kutty T K 
(FTHR)

Palliyalithodi House, 
Kolathur, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

813 21/01/2026 V Muhamed Ashraf Ahamed (FTHR) Edathody House, 
Azhinhilam, Vazhayur, 

Azhinjilam, 673632, 
Kondotty

  

814 21/01/2026 NASERUDHEEN V C ABDU (FTHR) CHAKKUM PURAYIL, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

815 21/01/2026 Chandrakanth K Santhosh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

CHANDRAKANTHAM, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

816 21/01/2026 JAZA K C ABDURREB K C 
(FTHR)

KALLIL 
CHEENIYODATHIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

817 21/01/2026 KRISHNAN K P NAYADI (FTHR) EDASSERIKOLIL 
PURAY, 

PONNEMPADAM, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 

PARAMBA P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

818 21/01/2026 MURSHIDA M K ABDULLA M K 
(FTHR)

MUDATHIKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

PADIYANCHALIL, 
VILAYIL P O, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
673641, 

MUTHUVALLUR

  

819 21/01/2026 FARHANA K SAFWAN SALIH P 
(HSBN)

17/238, 
PATHAYATHINGAL, 

POOCHAL, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPADI

  

820 21/01/2026 SALMA N MOOSA N (FTHR) 92 A - NEEROLPPIL, 
AROOR, PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

821 21/01/2026 ROHITH M RAJAN M (FTHR) MATHAMKUTH 
THETTATH HOUSE, 

NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

822 21/01/2026 MUHFIDA K T KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K T (FTHR)

THADAYIL HOUSE, 
OORKKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKODE P O, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

823 21/01/2026 DIYA RAHMAN A MUJEEBU RAHIMAN 
A (FTHR)

MEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

824 21/01/2026 Sumangaladevi P Subramanian M (HSBN) Muchandiyil Mele 
Mundappurath, Mele 
Puthukode, Vazhayur, 
Puthukode, 673633, 

Kondotty

  

825 21/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MUNAVVIRA A 

RAMLATH LAILABI 
E (MTHR)

04/368-C, EDATHODY 
HOUSE, 

PANACHIKAPALLIYALI, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

826 21/01/2026 AJMAL K N KUNJI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

NAYADIKUZHI, 
Aroor, Pulikkal, 

Olavattur, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

827 21/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P 

SAKEER A (HSBN) AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMBU,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

828 21/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA K SHABEER P K (HSBN) PANIKKARAKANDI 
ERANIKKAL HOUSE,, 

CHELAMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 
CHELAMBRA, 

673634, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

829 21/01/2026 SAYANTH C UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

MOONNIYOORKUNNU 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

830 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
P

SULAIMAN P (FTHR) 11/421/A EDVAZHI 
PARAMBIL, 

PARIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

831 21/01/2026 Hiba Parveen KC Veerankutty (FTHR) Chakkingal House, 
Panattalungal, 

Muthuvalloor, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

832 21/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA JAMSHEER K P 
(HSBN)

K P HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

833 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
M E 

MUHAMMED 
HIDAYATHULLA 

(FTHR)

2, Mattath Edasseri 
House, Edasserikadavu, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

834 21/01/2026 NIHAL T ABDURAZHACK T 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PALLIPADI, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

835 21/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA T HASSAN T (FTHR) kolappalli house, 
NEETTANIMAL, 
THURAKKAL, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

836 21/01/2026 Rahul A V Mini K (MTHR) Devika Nivas, Mukkood 
Chirayil, Nediyiruppu, 

Chirayil, 673638, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

837 21/01/2026 Mohammed Ashraf K K Saidalavi (FTHR) Karibanakunnath House, 
Valiyaparamba, 

Pulikkal, Valiyaparamba 
PO, 673638, Kondotty

  

838 21/01/2026 MUHSIN K T KUNHIMUHAMMED 
K T (FTHR)

THADAYIL, 
OORKADAVU, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

839 21/01/2026 ABDULLA RISHAN K 
K 

ABBAS K K (FTHR) KUTTANKAVIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

840 21/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PENGATT HOUSE, 
CHERIYEDATH 

PALLIYALI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

841 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nasl Ashraf Cheriyambadan 
(FTHR)

Changarath House, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparamba P O, 
673637, Kondotty

  

842 21/01/2026 SAYANA C UNNI KRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

MOONIYOORKUNNU 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL POST, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

843 21/01/2026 MUFEEDA C MOHAMMED 
BASITH P (HSBN)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA 

POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

844 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
N 

ALI N (FTHR) NAGERITHODI 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 

VILAYIL  P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

845 21/01/2026 HARSHA SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

PUVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

846 21/01/2026 SHABEER P K IBRAHIM P  K (FTHR) PANIKKARAKANDI 
ERANIKKAL HOUSE, 

CHELEMBRA, 
CHELEMBRA, 

CHELEMBRA, 673634, 
KONDOTTY

  

847 21/01/2026 NIDHISHMA A SURESH BABU A T 
(FTHR)

00, VALIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
THAVANOOR PO, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

848 21/01/2026 FAYAS M ANVAR SHAREEF M 
(FTHR)

Manal Purath, 
Vettathoor, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

849 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED JAVAD 
P P 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

POOLAKKAPARAMBAN, 
KALLITTAPALAM, 

CHEEKKODE, 
CHEEKKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

850 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMSHI P 

SALEENA (MTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

851 21/01/2026 ABDULRAHEES N ABDUL NASAR N 
(FTHR)

NARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

852 21/01/2026 JIHADHALI P ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
(FTHR)

KANDAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PANIKKARAPPURAYA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

853 21/01/2026 SAHLA P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) 11/421/A 
EDAVAZHIPARAMPA, 

CHAMAPARAMB, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

854 21/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNA K BINEESH K (FTHR) 12/, Kunnummal House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

855 21/01/2026 FAYIZA A MOHAMMED KUTTY 
A (FTHR)

AYANIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

856 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

CHOYAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

857 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

14/116, 
MELEKOTTAMPARAMBATHU 

HOUSE, 
KURIYEDAM, 

AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, 

AYIKKARAPADI

  

858 21/01/2026 Nadha K T Ahammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

Thekkeyil House, 
Hajiyarpadi, 

Muthuvallur, Vilayil 
Post, 673641, Kondotty

  

859 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF 

MOIDEEN ATHIKAY 
(MTHR)

CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

860 21/01/2026 Fathima Rushda C KUNHOYI 
CHOLAYIL (FTHR)

07/, Cholayil House, 
Parappur, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

861 21/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR M GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

MANATHANATH, 
VETTUPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

862 21/01/2026 SHABNA P MUJEEB P (FTHR) 1/26 ONATTU, 
PALLIKKAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL PO, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

863 21/01/2026 SACHIN U UDAYAN U (FTHR) Ummarott, Akode, 
vazhakkad, 

karumarakkad, 673640, 
kondotti

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

864 21/01/2026 ASHIRA PARVEEN V 
T

ANSARI V T (FTHR) 15/35, POOCHAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPADI

  

865 21/01/2026 Hasna MP Abdul khadar mp 
(FTHR)

pudiyedath, olavattur, 
pulikkal, olavattur, 

673638, pulikkal

  

866 21/01/2026 DANISH P ABDUL GAFOOR 
POOVANOOR (FTHR)

MUNDIYANKANDI 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

867 21/01/2026 Rinsha P K Aboobacker (FTHR) 18/192A, 
Konganparambath, 

Kolambalam, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

868 21/01/2026 NEETHU K BHARATHAN K 
(HSBN)

00, 
IDIYAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, KANKADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

869 21/01/2026 Shahla Banu O M Mohammed Rashid C 
(HSBN)

7/, Cholayil House, 
Kottammal, Vilayil, 
673641, Kondotty

  

870 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR M P 

JAHFAR IBNU 
SAYED (FTHR)

NAJUMA MANZIL, 
ANDIKKADAN 

KUZHI, VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

871 21/01/2026 PRADEEP K SREEJA (WIFE) KUNNUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVANOOR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANOOR, 
673641, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

872 21/01/2026 JAHANA YAKOOTH 
A 

ALAVIKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

KELAM THODI 
HOUSE, 

EDAPPARAMB, 
MORAYUR, 

MORAYUR, 673642, 
KONDOTTY

  

873 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P V

NISHAD P V (FTHR) KOZHIKODEN KUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

874 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P K

ANVAR NISHAD P K 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUTTAYOOR, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

875 21/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA M ABDUL MAJEED M 
(FTHR)

PATTERTHODIKA, 
KURUPPATH, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

876 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FADIL 
ALI 

ALI MC (FTHR) 522, KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

877 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABAN K P 

ANVAR SADATH K P 
(FTHR)

04/286-B, 
ERIYATTEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

878 21/01/2026 SHADI MOHAMMED 
PALLIYALI 

SALEENA (MTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

879 21/01/2026 Fathima Muneeba KP Muhammed Muneer K P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkakundil, Vilayil, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

880 21/01/2026 UNNEENKUTTY K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKAZHI 
PARAMB, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

881 21/01/2026 Muhammed Vasith T Naseera V (MTHR) 153, Mundakkal, 
Muthuvallur, 

Mundakkal, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

882 21/01/2026 Rifana Murshida A T Abdu Rahman A T 
(FTHR)

12/, Anattukunnath 
House, Cheekode, 
Cheekode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

883 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIQ ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PULLISSEERIKUND 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

884 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDHLAJ M

ALAVI M (FTHR) MANGALASSERI, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

885 21/01/2026 mohammed ashik mp abdul khadar mp (FTHR) pudiyedath, olavattur, 
pulikkal, olavattur, 

673638, pulikkal

  

886 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL Amina (MTHR) 44, Kallittapalam, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

887 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M 

ABDUL NAZAR M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

VILAYIL P O, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

888 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASJAD 
P 

ABDUL ASEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PONNACHAN 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTALUNGAL, 
PALLIKKAL, 

KARIPPUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

889 21/01/2026 Ummar Safvan K V ABDUL GAFOOR K V 
(FTHR)

12, 
VAYOLIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

890 21/01/2026 MURSHID K MOOSA K (FTHR) KOTTANTHODI 
HOUSE, PERINGAVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
PUTHUKODE, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

891 21/01/2026 NIHA SALAM M ABDU SALAM M 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUTH HOUSE, 
CHEVAYOOR, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL POST, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

892 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
KP 

ABDUL SALAM KP 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

893 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAD 
V T

VEERANKUTTY V T 
(FTHR)

PALAT HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

894 21/01/2026 SHAFEEN SAID SAREEFA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Madathil house, 
Alungal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

895 21/01/2026 AL MURSHIDUL 
HAQUE K 

ABOOBAKKER K 
(FTHR)

153, 
KINATTILAKANDI 

HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

896 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rishad Y P Rahmathulla Y P 
(FTHR)

18/223A, Nellithodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

897 21/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham K 
M

Muhammed Ali 
Noushad K M (FTHR)

Palakkadambath House, 
Mundappalam, 

Kondotty, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

898 21/01/2026 Faiza Muhammed Basheer A 
(FTHR)

00, Alunga Parambil 
Vavoor, Cheekkode, 
Cheekkode, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

899 21/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA A K ASKARALI A K 
(FTHR)

13/188 
ANAKKACHERI 

HOUSE, 
THADAPPARAMBA, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

900 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nishan PM Ahammed Kutty PM 
(FTHR)

Pulparamban Malayil 
House, Mundamparamb 

parammal, 
Muthuvalloor, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

901 21/01/2026 MAIMOONA MUSHRAF 
NOORUZAMAN K 

(HSBN)

KAVUNGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, Kondotty

  

902 21/01/2026 NAFNA SHERIN P MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

903 21/01/2026 Muhammad Abdul 
Muswawir K P 

Muhammed Muneer K P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkakundil, Vilayil, 
Muthuvallur, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

904 21/01/2026 Hisana Nargees RAFEEQ BABU TP 
(FTHR)

9, VETTATHUR 
HOUSE, 

CHALIYAPRAM, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

905 21/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K RIYAS BABU (FTHR) 16/595, MUTHUVARA 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGOTH, 
AYIKKARAPPADI P 

O, 673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

906 21/01/2026 HANA K V MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K V (FTHR)

THAMARAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

907 21/01/2026 Abhinand A Anilkumar (FTHR) Anakkundungal, 
Azhinhilam, 
Azhinhilam, 

Azhinhilam, 673632, 
Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

908 21/01/2026 AFEEFA P ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

909 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K M 

SIDDIQUE K M 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKAVIL HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

910 21/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMAL P 

RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

911 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAHIR 
K

ABDUL VADOOD K 
(FTHR)

OTTAPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

912 21/01/2026 MUZAMMIL C SHIHABUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

KARIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

913 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FABIS 
V T

ASAN V T (FTHR) PALAT HOUSE, 
THALEKKARA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

914 21/01/2026 RANA FAISAL O K ROOBIYA (MTHR) NEERAPURATH  
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOOTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

915 21/01/2026 MUAMMED SABITH 
VP 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) VADAKKUM 
PILAKKAL, 

MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

916 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEK K T

SULAIMAN K T 
(FTHR)

6/321, KUNIKATT 
PARAMBA, 

CHELEMBRA, 
AYIKKARAPPADI PO, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

917 21/01/2026 Rasha T kunjahammed T (FTHR) 225 , Firdouse manzil, 
Salamath nagar, Puthoor 

pallikkal, Puthoor 
pallikkal, 673636, 

kondotty

  

918 21/01/2026 AMAL MOHAMMED 
PP 

ABDU RASHEEDALI 
PP (FTHR)

Pulikkal Pambengal 
House, Nediyiruppu, 

Nediyiruppu, 
Nediyiruppu, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

919 21/01/2026 AYISHA MUMTHAS K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
T P (HSBN)

NOTTODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THALEKKARA,KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

920 21/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel K ABDUL NAZIR K 
(FTHR)

10/, Kallidumbil House, 
Cheriyaparamba, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

921 21/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN P P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
M P (HSBN)

KANATHUM KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

PANATTALUNGAL, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 

VILAYIL PO, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

922 21/01/2026 Muhammed Mushthaq 
KP 

Muhammed basheer 
(FTHR)

Pulikkakundil House, 
Vilayil, Muthuvalloor, 

Vilayil, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

923 21/01/2026 Abdul Manaf Kaipengal ALI (FTHR) 36A, Madathil House, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

924 21/01/2026 Fathima Jishana K Abdul Nasir K (FTHR) 10/, Kallidumbil House, 
Cheriyaparamba, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

925 21/01/2026 FATHIMA JANNA M YASHEER (FTHR) 67, Makkakad, Pulikkal, 
Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

926 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA NAZER K E (FTHR) CHENAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL POST, 
673634, KONDOTTY

  

927 21/01/2026 Farha Fami A C Abdul Jabbar A C 
(FTHR)

Cheruvalath House, 
Mapram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

928 21/01/2026 VIVEK V MURALEEDHARAN 
V (FTHR)

2/413, 
MATHRUSWAPNA 

HOUSE, PERINGAVU, 
PUTHUKKOD PO, 

673633, PUTHUKKOD

  

929 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAF 
K 

SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) OTTAPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

930 21/01/2026 SOBHANAKUMARI K 
C

MEENAKSHIKUTTYAMMA 
K C (MTHR)

USHAS, 
PUTHUKODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

931 21/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
KAKKOTTUPURATH 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

932 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FASAL 
P

MANSOOR ALI P 
(FTHR)

PANALI HOUSE, 
KODANGAD, 

KONDOTTY PO, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

933 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASMIL SHABNA (MTHR) CHERUVATTOOR 
PARAMMEL HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

934 21/01/2026 HUSNA MUBARAKA 
K A 

MUHAMMEDALI A 
(HSBN)

CHENAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

935 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAZEEL K 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU 
PARAMBAN, 

VETTUPPARA, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

936 21/01/2026 SARFARAS SHIHABUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

02/435, 
KILIYANTHODI 

HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 
P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

937 21/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA NIZAR PUZHAKKAL 
(FTHR)

TUAYYIB ,FAROOK 
COLLEGE, FAROOK 

COLLEGE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

AZHINJILAM, 673632, 
KONDOTTY

  

938 21/01/2026 Alok Krishna P C Krishnadas M (FTHR) 5/347 C, Poovadichalil, 
Vazhakkad, Vazhakkad, 

673640, Kondotty

  

939 21/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA T ABDUL NASAR T 
(FTHR)

THETTAN HOUSE, 
POTHUVETTIPARA, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
THAVANUR, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

940 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEESA V 
P

Abdu rahman v p 
(FTHR)

VP HOUSE, vettukad, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, Kondotty

  

941 21/01/2026 LANSHA N MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) DEVASAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULIKKAL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

942 21/01/2026 Najil Mohammed V Abdul Salam (FTHR) Vandoor House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

943 21/01/2026 ABIDA HANNA KP ABOOBACKER KP 
(FTHR)

KAKKOTTUPURAM, 
KODIYAMMAL, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

AKKODE, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

944 21/01/2026 RINSHIDA A K MOIDEEN KUTTY A 
K (FTHR)

PALLIYALIYIL 
HOUSE, MANEERI, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

945 21/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
FARHATH KP 

ABDU NASIR KP 
(FTHR)

ORAPPIL HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

946 21/01/2026 ABDULLA C T MUHAMMED C M 
(FTHR)

KONNAKKODE, 
AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

947 21/01/2026 Muhammed Asif C Ashraf Chemmadan 
(FTHR)

Chundambalath House, 
Cherukavu, Cherukavu, 
Pulikkal P O, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

948 21/01/2026 RAMEES RAHMAN Y 
P 

RAHMATHULLA Y P 
(FTHR)

18/223A, Nellithodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

949 21/01/2026 VYSHNAV M SUNILKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

Mathamkuthu House, 
Melangadi, Kondotty, 
Melangadi, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

950 21/01/2026 Jasir Cheriyambadan C Abdul Hameed 
(FTHR)

Chingamkulangara 
House, Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, Pulikkal P O, 

673637, Kondotty

  

951 21/01/2026 AMJID KHAN VP SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHETHAYIL, 
NAYABAZAR, 

KONDOTTY, CALI 
CUT AlRPORT, 

673647, KONDOTTY

  

952 21/01/2026 Shameem E Mohammad Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Painginiparamba, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 
pulikkal, pallikal, 
673634, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

953 21/01/2026 RAIHANATH U FAVAS K (HSBN) PUDUKKUDI 
MANNARAKKAL, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

954 21/01/2026 Vardha Yousuf V Muhammed Fazil C 
(HSBN)

Cheruvattupurath, 
Edavannappara, 

Vazhakkad, Cheruvayur, 
673645, Kondotty

  

955 21/01/2026 ABDUL SHUKOOR 
PARAMBIL 
MOOLOTTIL

ALI PARAMBIL 
MOOLOTTIL (FTHR)

386, AKKODE, 
VAZHAYOOR, 

AKKODE POST, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

956 21/01/2026 Fathima Fahmi saidalavi kk (FTHR) karimbanakunnath, 
valiyaparamba, Pulikkal, 
valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

957 21/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA E S MUHAMMED 
ABDUSSUBHAN E 

(FTHR)

KALLADATH HOUSE, 
THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

958 21/01/2026 RAHNA 
MALIYEKKAL 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C (HSBN)

CHALIL HOUSE, 
VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

959 21/01/2026 Mohammed Mishal Ashraf (FTHR) Palliyali House, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, Omanoor, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

960 21/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA K M ABDULLA K M 
(FTHR)

KONTHEDATH 
MADATHIL 

CHIRAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

961 21/01/2026 SHANID K Naseema C (MTHR) Kolakkattil, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

962 21/01/2026 Fathima Muhavvida K 
M 

Kunhi Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Kodumunda, Peringave, 
Vazhayur, Puthukode, 

673633, Kondotty

  

963 21/01/2026 RAHEES Y P Rahmathulla Y P 
(FTHR)

18/223A, Nellithodi, 
Kolambalam, Cheekode, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

964 21/01/2026 BASIM MOHAMMED 
K

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

THENCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

965 21/01/2026 Muhammed Nafih K Muneer K (FTHR) Palamkulangara House, 
Mini Estate, Cherukavu, 

Pulikkal, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

966 21/01/2026 Fathima Naharin AP Muneer AP (FTHR) Varengal House, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

967 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD 

KAIPENGAL

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

THENCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

968 21/01/2026 khadeeja shansha saidalavi illikkal (FTHR) chalodiyil house, 
pallikkal bazar, pallikkal 
bazar, pallikkal, 673634, 

kondotty

  

969 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER M 

MOHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

970 21/01/2026 Abdul Varis Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) 05/, Parakulangara 
House, 

Kunithalakadavu, 
Vilayil, 673641, 

Kondotty

  

971 21/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNA P RADHAKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

972 21/01/2026 Hanna Ambalappuram Zakariya AP (FTHR) Varengal House, 
Thurakkal, Kondotty, 
Thurakkal, 673638, 

Kondotty

  

973 21/01/2026 ANAS P ASHRAF PANCHILY 
(FTHR)

MADAMKUTHU 
HOUSE, Melangadi, 
Kondotty, Melangadi, 

673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

974 21/01/2026 NIHLA K N Haris K N (FTHR) NENMANI 
PARAMBA, Aroor, 
Pulikkal, Olavattur, 
673638, Kondotty

  

975 21/01/2026 Muhammed Rabeeh C Saidalavi (FTHR) Akkathodi, Neerad, 
Kondotty, 

Muthuvalloor, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

976 21/01/2026 Mohammed Hadef Basheer Kudukkil 
Pottammal (FTHR)

Al Rayyan, 24-A, 
Alungal, Pulikkal, 
Pulikkal, 673637, 

Kondotty

  

977 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL 
K 

SUHRABANU (MTHR) 10/13, ALPARAMBA, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

978 21/01/2026 Muhammed shibil k e Moideen kutty K e  
(FTHR)

kudukkil erukuzhi, 
Valiyaparamba, 

pulikkal, 
Valiyaparamba, 673637, 

kondotty

  

979 21/01/2026 Niha K V Abdul Jabbar (FTHR) 171 Vathodika, 
Kannathumpara, 

Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayoor, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

980 21/01/2026 FATHIMA ALNA K T MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER M (HSBN)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

981 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBAARIS  P 

SHAHUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

ARIPPATHODI 
HOUSE, Chirayil, 

Nediyiruppu, Chirayil, 
673638, Kondotty

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

982 21/01/2026 THASNIYA P K KUNHUMUHAMMED 
P K (FTHR)

PARAPPARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU 
POST, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

983 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K 

ASIYA K (MTHR) Kozhikodan House, 
Thaithodam, Kondotty, 

Kondotty, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

984 21/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN A P ASHRAF A P (FTHR) METHAL THODY, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


